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SUB Steven ZQ‘ Bake’l, ﬁtd' Certified Public Accountants

ACCOUNTANT’S COMPILATION REPORT

Board of Directors
Sauk Rapids Youth Hockey Association

Management is responsible for the accompanying financial statements of Sauk Rapids Youth
Hockey Association, which comprise the statement of assets, liabilities and fund balance —
regulatory basis of the gambling fund as of December 31, 2022, and the related statements of
revenues and expenses — regulatory basis for the month and five months then ended in accordance
with the regulatory basis of accounting, and for determining that the regulatory basis of
accounting is an acceptable financial reporting framework. We have performed compilation
engagements in accordance with Statements on Standards for Accounting and Review Services
Committee of the AICPA. We did not audit or review the financial statements nor were we
required to perform any procedures to verify the accuracy or completeness of the information
provided by management. We do not express an opinion, a conclusion, nor provide any form of
assurance on these financial statements.

The financial statements are prepared in accordance with the regulatory basis of accounting,
which is a basis of accounting other than accounting principles generally accepted in the United
State of America.

Management has elected to omit substantially all the disclosures ordinarily included in financial
statement prepared in accordance with the regulatory basis of accounting. If the omitted
disclosures were included in the financial statements, they might influence the user’s conclusions
about the Organization’s assets, liabilities, equity, revenue and expenses. Accordingly, the
financial statements are not designed for those who are not informed about such matters.

The Schedules of Revenue and Expenses are presented for purposes of additional analysis and is
not a required part of the basic financial statements. This supplementary information is the
representation of management. The supplementary information was subject to our compilation
engagement however we have not audited or reviewed the supplementary information and
accordingly, do not express an opinion, a conclusion, nor provide any assurance on such
information.

%é%&/}n/\/f [ﬁmﬁle/u) Ado

Steven V. Baker, Ltd.
Sauk Rapids, Minnesota
January 7, 2023

1287 2nd Street North, Suite 201 « P.O. Box 215 < Sauk Rapids, MN 56379
Bus: (820) 253-5175 = (800) 252-5175 « Fax: (320) 255-0576 « www.svblid.com




Sauk Rapids Youth Hockey Association
Statement of Assets, Liabilities and Fund Balance - Gambling Fund - Regulatory Basis

as of December 31, 2022
Assets
Assets
Cash in Bank - Checking $ 134,364.23
Cash on Hand 14,300.00
Undeposited Funds 5,679.00
Prizes on Hand 240.00

Total Assets
Liabilities & Fund Balance
Liabilities
Loan from General Fund $ 15,016.00
Unpaid Merchandise Prizes 195.00
LBP Fee Payable 1,995.51
Accrued Raffle Prizes 11,750.00
Total Liabilities
Fund Balance
Fund Balance - Prior 42,683.44
Fund Balance - Current 82,943.28

Total Fund Balance

Total Liabilities & Fund Balance

See accompanying accountant's compilation report.

S 154,583.23
$ 28,956.51

125,626.72
$ 154,583.23




Sauk Rapids Youth Hockey Association

Statement of Revenue and Expenses - Gambling Fund - Regulatory Basis
for the One Month and Five Months Ending December 31, 2022

Revenue

Gross Revenue - Bingo
Prizes - Bingo
Net Bingo Revenue

Gross Revenue - Etabs
Prizes - Etabs
Gross Revenue - Ebingo
Prizes - Ebingo
Net Etab and Ebingo Revenue

Gross Revenue - Raffles
Prizes - Raffles
Net Raffles Revenue

Gross Revenue - Tipboards
Prizes - Tipboards
Net Tipboards Revenue

Gross Revenue - Pulltabs
Prizes - Pulltabs
Net Pulltab Revenue

Gross Profit

State Gambling Taxes & Fees
Gambling Tax
Combined Receipts Tax
Board Fee

Total State Taxes & Fees
Gross Profit after State Taxes & Fees
Gambling Products Sold

Expenses
Compensation & Payroll Taxes
Accounting & Legal Fees
Miscellaneous Supplies
Rent
Etab & Ebingo Expense
Bond Renewal
Cash Short (Long)
Reimbursement for Cash Short

Total Expenses

Total Expenses & Gambling Products Sold

See accompanying accountant's compilation report.

Month to Date Year to Date
$ 8,480.00 $ 39,495.00
(6,578.00) (30,260.00)
1,902.00 9,235.00
317,752.50 1,436,958.75
(277,633.15) (1,231,869.35)
8,957.00 27,361.00
(7,613.45) (23,256.83)
41,462.90 209,193.57
68,880.00 68,880.00
(11,750.00) (11,750.00)
57,130.00 57,130.00
810.00 4,350.00
(405.00) (2,175.00)
405.00 2,175.00
17,156.00 58,515.00
(14,988.00) (51,927.00)
2,168.00 6,588.00
103,067.90 284,321.57
223.00 784.00
15,463.00 44.777.00
373.00 1,895.00
16,059.00 47,456.00
87,008.90 236,865.57
798.72 3,564.93
3,030.95 15,652.14
715.85 3,891.72
399.99 1,789.61
6,548.85 32,794.12
13,550.75 69,193 41
- 100.00
(42.59) 990.54
(176.62) (1,186.18)
24,027.18 123,225.36
24,825.90 126,790.29




Sauk Rapids Youth Hockey Association
Statement of Revenue and Expenses - Gambling Fund - Regulatory Basis
for the One Month and Five Months Ending December 31, 2022

Net Profit After Expenses &

Gambling Products Sold $ 62,183.00 § 110,075.28
Lawful Purpose
Lawful Purpose 10,000.00 20,655.00
UBI Tax 5,727.00 5,727.00
License Fees - 750.00
Total Lawful Purpose 15,727.00 27,132.00
Fund Balance - Current $ 46,456.00 $ 82,943.28

See accompanying accountant's compilation report.




Revenue
Gross Revenue - Bingo
Prizes - Bingo
Net Bingo Revenue

Gross Revenue - Etabs
Prizes - Etabs

Gross Revenue - Ebingo
Prizes - Ebingo

Net Etab and Ebingo Revenue

Gross Revenue - Tipboards
Prizes - Tipboards
Net Tipboards Revenue

Gross Revenue - Pulltabs
Prizes - Pulltabs
Net Pulltab Revenue

Gross Profit

State Gambling Taxes & Fees

Gambling Tax
Combined Receipts Tax
Board Fee

Total State Taxes & Fees

Gross Profit after State Taxes & Fees

Gambling Products Sold

Expenses

Compensation & Payroll Taxes

Accounting & Legal Fees
Miscellaneous Supplies
Rent

Etab & Ebingo Expense
Bond Renewal

Cash Short (Long)

Reimbursement for Cash Short

Total Expenses

Total Expenses & Gambling Products Sold

Fund Balance - Current

Sauk Rapids Youth Hockey Association
Statement of Revenue and Expenses - Benton Station - Regulatory Basis
for the One Month and Five Months Ending December 31, 2022

Month to Date

Year to Date

$ 8,480.00 $ 39,495.00
(6,578.00) (30,260.00)
1,902.00 9,235.00
313,279.00 1,421,516.25
(273,520.40) (1,219,223.90)
8,713.00 26,580.50
(7,406.05) (22,593.41)
41,065.55 206,279.44
810.00 3,990.00
(405.00) (1,995.00)
405.00 1,995.00
14,906.00 45,295.00
(13,188.00) (40,727.00)
1,718.00 4,568.00
45,090.55 222,077.44
223.00 784.00
15,248.00 43,548.00
366.00 1,860.00
15,837.00 46,192.00
29,253.55 175,885.44
669.74 2,574.07
3,030.95 15,652.14
715.85 3,891.72
369.99 1,619.69
6,446.49 31,795.74
13,437.97 68,182.21
- 100.00
(39.68) 915.75
(172.46) (1,077.22)
23,789.11 121,080.03
24,458.85 123,654.10
$ 4,794.70 $ 52,231.34

See accompanying accountant's compilation report.



Sauk Rapids Youth Hockey Association
Statement of Revenue and Expenses - Pantown Brewing - Regulatory Basis
for the One Month and Five Months Ending December 31, 2022

Month to Date Year to Date
Revenue
Gross Revenue - Etabs $ 4,473.50 §$ 15,442.50
Prizes - Etabs (4,112.75) (12,645.45)
Gross Revenue - Ebingo 244.00 780.50
Prizes - Ebingo (207.40) (663.42)
Net Etab and Ebingo Revenue 397.35 2,914.13
Gross Revenue - Tipboards - 360.00
Prizes - Tipboards - (180.00)
Net Tipboards Revenue - 180.00
Gross Revenue - Pulltabs 2,250.00 13,220.00
Prizes - Pulltabs (1,800.00) (11,200.00)
Net Pulltabs Revenue 450.00 2,020.00
Gross Revenue - Raffles 68,880.00 68,880.00
Prizes - Raftles (11,750.00) (11,750.00)
Net Raffles Revenue 57,130.00 57,130.00
Interest Income - -
Gross Profit 57,977.35 62,244.13
State Gambling Taxes & Fees
Gambling Tax - -
Combined Receipts Tax 215.00 1,229.00
Board Fee 7.00 35.00
Total State Taxes & Fees 222.00 1,264.00
Gross Profit after State Taxes & Fees 57,755.35 60,980.13
Gambling Products Sold 128.98 990.86
Expenses
Miscellaneous Supplies 30.00 169.92
Rent 102.36 998.38
Etab & Ebingo Expense 112.78 1,011.20
Cash Short (LLong) (2.91) 74.79
Reimbursement for Cash Short (4.16) (108.96)
Total Expenses 238.07 2,145.33
Total Expenses & Gambling Products Sold 367.05 3,136.19
Fund Balance - Current $ 57,388.30 $ 57,843.94

See accompanying accountant's compilation report.



Sauk Rapids Youth Hockey Association
Statement of Revenue and Expenses - Lawful Purpose - Regulatory Basis
for the One Month and Five Months Ending December 31, 2022

Month to Date Year to Date
Lawful Purpose
Lawful Purpose 10,000.00 20,655.00
UBI Tax 5,727.00 5,727.00
License Fees - 750.00
Total Lawful Purpose 15,727.00 27,132.00
Fund Balance - Current $ (15,727.00) $ (27,132.00)

See accompanying accountant's compilation report.



Bank Reconciliation ~-Falcon Bank

CLIENT NAME: Sauk Rapids Youth Hockey Association
MONTH ENDING: December 31, 2022
BEG END
ACCOUNT:1030 BAL DEPOSITS DISBMTS BAL
PER BANK: 79,752.63 115,922.00 52,411.75 143,262.88
O/S CKS 11/30/2022 (5,134.12) (5,134.12)
12/31/2022 11,544.65 (11,544.65)
DIT'S 11/30/2022 360.00 (360.00)
12/31/2022 2,646.00 2,646.00
**%  ENDING BANK BAL: $ 74,978.51 | § 118,208.00 | $ 58,822.28 | § 134,364.23
Pulltabs - Benton Station 74,978.51 2,006.00 34,005.33 159,181.18
Pulitabs - Pantown 450.00
Tipboards - Benton Station 815.00
Tipboards - Pantown -
Bingo - Benton Station 1,942.00
Etabs and Ebingo 37,773.00
Prior Month Etab/Ebingo DITs 6,342.00
Raffle - Pantown 68,880.00
Payrolls . 2,374.81 (2,374.81)
Fed UBI Tax - 3,917.00 (3,917.00)
MN UBI Tax - 1,810.00 (1,810.00)
Fed Payroll Taxes 576.14 (576.14)
MN Withholding 80.00 (80.00)
MN UI - -
MN Revenue Gaming Tax 16,059.00 (16,059.00)
Interest Income - ' -
#k%  ENDING BOOK BAL: $ 74,978.51 [ § 118,208.00 | § 58,822.28 [ $ 134,364.23




Bank Reconciliation

(PAGE 2)
CLIENT NAME: Sauk Rapids Youth Hockey Association
MONTH ENDING: December 31, 2022
OUTSTANDING CHECKS: DEPOSITS IN TRANSIT:
CK NO. AMOUNT § GAME SER # $
20611 $ 4,881.05 12-28 Tipboard | $ 360.00
2069 $ 6,274.03 12-30 Bingo $ 666.00
2072 $ 98.20 Raffle $ 1,620.00
10093] $ 152.85
10094 $ 138.52
TOTAL $  2,646.00

TOTAL |$  11,544.65



malcon

NATIONAL BANK
Foley, MN 56329

ADDRESS SERVICE REQUESTED

Statement Ending 12/31/2022

e SAUK RAPI,
183 Cedar Drive DS YOUTH HOCKEY Page 10f 6

@ Phone Number

My Website
SAUK RAPIDS YOUTH HOCKEY ASSOCIATION

PO BOX 244
SAUK RAPIDS MN 56379-0244

4 Mailing Address

Summary of Accounts

Customer Number: XXXXX2933

Managing Your Accounts

1-866-439-4363

Falconnational.com

183 Cedar Drive
Foley, MN 56329

Account Type Account Number Ending Balance
Business Plus XXXXX2933 $143,262.88
Business Plus-XXXXX2933
Account Summary
Date Description Amount  Description Amount
12/01/2022 Beginning Balance $79,752.63  Minimum Balance $0.00
25 Credit(s) This Period $115,922.00  Average Ledger Balance $0.00
28 Debit(s) This Period $52,411.75
12/31/2022 Ending Balance $143,262.88
Other Credits
Date Description Amount
12/01/2022  Descriptive Deposit 11/30/23 Meatraffle Benton T385698-708 03835-001 $360.00
12/01/2022  Descriptive Deposit 11/30/22 Etabs Benton 03835-001 TS $1,945.00
12/01/2022 Descriptive Deposit 11/28/22 etabs benton cb835001 $4,042.00
12/01/2022  Descriptive Deposit 11/30 pantown etabs ts $355.00
12/06/2022  Deposit CashDrop 12/5/22 9P18690 Benton 03835-001 $1,430.00
12/06/2022  Deposit Bingo 12/2/22 Benton $236.00
12/06/2022  Descriptive Deposit ETABS 12/03/22 BENTON 03835-001 $2,341.00
12/06/2022 Descriptive Deposit Etabs 12/3/22 Benton 03835-001 $6,876.00
12/09/2022  Descriptive Deposit meat raffel 12/7 mn quicktips 385709 benton 0383509 ts $275.00
12/09/2022  Descriptive Deposit etabs 12/7 benton 0383500 ts $2,495.00
12/12/2022  Descriptive Deposit get a cute 12/9/2022pi18588 $491.00
12/12/2022 Descriptive Deposit rtabs 12/10/22 benton 03835-001 ts $2,088.00
12/12/2022  Descriptive Deposit Etabs Benton 03835-001 TS $3,909.00
12/14/2022  Descriptive Deposit Pantown 03835-002 Dynamite Dueces 8030624 $450.00
12/14/2022 Descriptive Deposit Etabs 12/12/22 Benton 03835-001 $4,844.00
12/14/2022  Descriptive Deposit 12/9/22 Bingo Benton 03835-001 $492.00
12/16/2022  Deposit SRYHA Raffle Tickets Money 03835-001 TS $67,260.00
12/19/2022 Descriptive Deposit 12/16/2022 bingo benton 0383504 $239.00
12/19/2022 Descriptive Deposit 12/15 etabs benton 03835001 $3,021.00
12/19/2022 Descriptive Deposit 12/17Etabs Benton 03835001 $4,316.00
12/23/2022  Descriptive Deposit MN QWICK TiPS MEAT RAFFLE BENTON 12/21/22 03835-001 TS $180.00
12/23/2022  Deposit 12/19/22 Etabs Benton TS 03835-001 $2,313.00
12/23/2022  Descriptive Deposit Etabs 12/22/22 Benton 03835-001 $5,570.00
12/27/2022  Descriptive Deposit Benton 03835-001 Dietwars 9L62176 12/20/22 TS $85.00
12/28/2022  Descriptive Deposit BENTON BINGO 03835-001 12/23/22 BINGO TS $309.00

Member

EQUAL HOUSING I ch
LENDER




SAUK RAPIDS YOUTH HOCKEY XXXXX2933 Statement Ending 12/31/2022 Page 2 of 6

OUTSTANDING CHECKS RECONCILIATION INSTRUCTIONS
Reconciliation of Account Date '
CHECKS WRITTEN BUT NOT PAID Please examine this statement and items at once
NUMBER AMOUNT and refer any exceptions immediately.

Sort your checks numerically or by date issued.

Mark off in your checkbook each of your checks
paid by the bank and list the numbers and amounts
of those not paid in the space provided at the left.
Include any checks still not paid from previous
statements.

Subtract from vyour checkbook  balance any
SERVICE CHARGE (S.C.) or bank charge appearing
on this statement.

Reconcile your statement in the space provided
below.

Enter bank balance
from statement
Add deposits not
credited by bank

(if any)

TOTAL

Subtract total of
checks not paid

Total of Checks not paid
THIS AMOUNT SHOULD EQUAL YOUR CHECKBOOK BALANCE ‘

Any Charge for Imprinted Checks Includes State Sales Tax Computed at the Current Rate, When Applicable
Notice: The Annual Percentage Rate and Daily Periodic Rate may vary.

Explanation of Balance on Which the Interest Charge is Computed
We figure the interest charge on your account by applying the daily periodic rate to the “daily balance” of your account for each day
in the billing cycle. To get the “daily balance” we take the beginning balance of your account each day, add any new advances/fees,
and subtract any unpaid interest or other finance charges and any payments or credits. This gives us the daily balance. To avoid
additional interest charges, payment must be received 10 days from due date.
if you think there is an error on your statement, write us at:

Falcon National Bank
183 Cedar Drive
Foley, MN 56329

In your letter, give us the following information:
¢  Account Information: Your name and account number.
¢ Dollar Amount: The dollar amount of the suspected error.
e Description of Problem: If you think there is an error on your bill, describe what you believe is wrong and why you believe it
is a mistake.

You must contact us within 60 days after the error appeared on your statement.

You must notify us of any potential errors in writing. You may call us, but if you do we are not required to investigate any potential
errors and you may have to pay the amount in question.

While we investigate whether or not there has been an error, the following are true:

e We cannot try to collect the amount in question, or report you as delinquent on that amount.

e The charge in question may remain on your statement, and we may continue to charge you interest on that amount. But, if
we determine that we made a mistake, you will not have to pay the amount in question or any interest or other fees
related to that amount.

e While you do not have to pay the amount in question, you are responsible for the remainder of your balance.

e We can apply any unpaid amount against your credit limit. ‘

In Case of Errors or Questions About Your Electronic Transfers (Consumer Accounts Only)

in Case of Errors or Questions About your Electronic Transfers, Telephone us at 866-439-4363 or Write us at Falcon National Bank,
183 Cedar Drive, Foley, MN 56329 as soon as you can, if you think your statement or receipt is wrong or if you need more
information about a transfer on the statement or receipt. We must hear from you no later than 60 days after we sent you the FIRST
statement on which the error or problem appeared.

(1) Tell us your name an account number (if any).

(2) Describe the error or the transfer you are unsure about, and explain as clearly as you can why you believe it is an error or

why you need more information,

(3) Tell us the dollar amount of the suspected error.
We will investigate your complaint and will correct any error promptly. If we take more than 10 business days to do this, we will
credit your account for the amount you think is in error, so that you will have the use of the money-during the time it takes us to
complete our investigation.




malcon

Statement Ending 12/31/2022

NATIONAL BANK
Member FDIC SAUK RAPIDS YOUTH HOCKEY Page 3 of 6
Customer Number: XXXXX2933
Business Plus-XXXXX2933 (continued)
Other Debits
Date Description Amount
12/08/2022 Point Of Sale Withdrawal COBORNS SUPERSTORE SAUK RAPIDS MNUS $210.00
12/12/2022 Point Of Sale Withdrawal TARGET 00002SAINT CLOUD MNUS $83.93
12/15/2022 External Withdrawa! IRS - USATAXPYMT 270274905955876 $576.14
12/15/2022 External Withdrawal IRS - USATAXPYMT 270274985751472 $761.00
12/15/2022 External Withdrawal IRS - USATAXPYMT 270274924517743 $3,156.00
12/16/2022 External Withdrawal MN DEPT OF REVEN MN DEPT. OF REVENUE - MN Rev pay $80.00
100313243
12/16/2022 External Withdrawal MN DEPT OF REVEN MN DEPT. OF REVENUE - MN Rev pay $355.00
100457261
12/16/2022 External Withdrawal MN DEPT OF REVEN MN DEPT. OF REVENUE - MN Rev pay $1,455.00
100451738
12/19/2022 External Withdrawal TRIPLE CROWN GAM - # 11 15th 3835 $14,267.95
12/20/2022 External Withdrawal PILOT GAMES, INC - BILLMGR PILOT GAMES, INC. - INV #38379 $1,005.31
16WVGVZL2HFZQ6
12/21/2022 External Withdrawal MN DEPT OF REVEN MN DEPT. OF REVENUE - MN Rev pay $16,059.00
100358297
Checks Cleared
Check Nbr Date Amount Check Nbr Date Amount
2066 12/09/2022 $284.00 10083* 12/14/2022 $92.35
2067 12/16/2022 $25.00 10085* 12/01/2022 $36.49
2068 12/19/2022 $261.06 10088* 12/09/2022 $102.98
2070* 12/29/2022 $750.00 10089 12/13/2022 $46.17
2071 12/14/2022 $715.85 10090 12/10/2022 $138.53
2073" 12/20/2022 $30.00 10091 12/14/2022 $46.17
2074 12/15/2022 $10,000.00 10092 12/07/2022 $893.88
10079* 12/14/2022 $46.18 10095* 12/20/2022 $855.71
10081* 12/01/2022 $78.05
* Indicates skipped check number
Daily Balances
Date Amount Date Amount Date Amount
12/01/2022 $86,340.09 12/12/2022 $104,767.77 12/20/2022 $151,614.88
12/06/2022 $97,223.09 12/13/2022 $104,721.60 12/21/2022 $135,555.88
12/07/2022 $96,329.21  12/14/2022 $109,607.05 12/23/2022 $143,618.88
12/08/2022 $96,119.21  12/15/2022 $95,113.91 12/27/2022 $143,703.88
12/09/2022 $98,502.23 12/16/2022 $160,458.91  12/28/2022 $144,012.88
12/10/2022 $98,363.70 12/19/2022 $153,505.90 12/29/2022 $143,262.88

Overdraft and Returned ltem Fees

Total for this period

Total year-to-date

Total Overdraft Fees

$0.00

$0.00

Total Returned Iltem Fees

$0.00

$0.00




malcon

NATIONAL BANK

Member FDIC

Statement Ending 12/31/2022

SAUK RAPIDS YOUTH HOCKEY Page 4 of 6
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malcon Statement Ending 12/31/2022

NATIONAL BANK
Morbor FDIC SAUK RAPIDS YOUTH HOCKEY Page 5 of 6

Customer Number: XXXXX2933
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malcon Statement Ending 12/31/2022

NATIONAL BANK
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Check Register
From 12/01/2022

Sauk Rapids Youth Hockey Association

to 12/31/2022

Page 1 of 2

Written Payee Type Descript Debit Credit Balance
165 12/01/2022 Prior Month Etab DITs Depos-ELEC PULLTAB 6342.00 81320.51
155 12/02/2022 Deposit Depos-BINGO (12/02/2022) 236.00 81556.51
153 12/05/2022 Deposit Depos-PULLTAB 9P 18690 1430.00 82986.51
10088 12/06/2022 Renee Bernardy Allow-COMPENSATION 102.98 82883.53
10089 12/06/2022 Jennifer Holt Allow-COMPENSATION 46.17 82837.36
10090 12/06/2022 John Prelvitz Allow-COMPENSATION 138.53 82698.83
10091 12/06/2022 Joshua Rock Allow-COMPENSATION 4617 82652.66
10092 12/06/2022 Taren Stip Allow-COMPENSATION 893.88 81758.78
160 12/07/2022 Deposit Depos-TIPBOARD /T385717/T385716/T 240.00 81998.78
167 12/07/2022 Deposit Depos-TIPBOARD T385709 35.00 82033.78
EFT 12/08/2022 Coborns Other-PURCHASE PRIZES 210.00 81823.78
152 12/09/2022 Deposit Depos-PULLTAB 9P18588 491.00 82314.78
156 12/09/2022 Deposit Depos-BINGO (12/09/2022) 492.00 82806.78
2066 12/09/2022 Cash Other-REIMBURSE GAME Serial# 8A78161 284.00 82522.78
2067 12/12/2022 State of MN Allow-MISCELLANEOUS Ann Reg 25.00 82497.78
2068 12/12/2022 Central Gaming Allow-MISCELLANEOUS 261.06 82236.72
2069 12/12/2022 Benton Station BarOp-RENT 6274.03 75962.69
2070 12/12/2022 Maneas Meats Other-PURCHASE PRIZES 750.00 75212.69
2071 12/12/2022 Steven V Baker Ltd Allow-ACCOUNTING 715.85 74496.84
2072 12/12/2022 Pantown Brewing BarOp-RENT 98.20 74398.64
2073 12/12/2022 City Clerk Allow-MISCELLANEOUS Annual Fee 30.00 74368.64
2074 12/12/2022 Sauk Rapids Youth Lawfu-501(c)(3) General Expenses 10000.00 64368.64
EFT 12/12/2022 Target Allow-MISCELLANEOUS Printer Ink 83.93 64284.71
EFT 12/16/2022 IRS - 941 Allow-COMPENSATION 576.14 63708.57
EFT 12/15/2022 IRS - UB! Tax Lawfu-FEDERAL 730,990-T, UBI Tax- Q1 761.00 62947.57
EFT 12/15/2022 IRS - UB{ Tax Lawfu-FEDERAL 730,990-T,  UBI Tax - Federal 3156.00 59791.57
157 12/16/2022 Deposit Depos-BINGO (12/16/2022) 239.00 60030.57
EFT 12/16/2022 MN Rev - UBI Tax Lawfu-FEDERAL 730,990-T, UBI Tax- Q1 355.00 59675.57
EFT 12/16/2022 MN Rev - UBI Tax Lawfu-FEDERAL 730,990-T,  UBI Tax - MN Return 1455.00 58220.57
EFT 12/16/2022 MN Rev - WH Allow-COMPENSATION 80.00 58140.57
EFT 12/19/2022 Triple Crown Gaming Allow-ELECTRONIC PULL- 13356.90 44783.67
EFT 12/19/2022 Triple Crown Gaming  Invoice 9162690/9165895/91 669.74 44113.93
EFT 12/19/2022 Triple Crown Gaming Invoice 9162689/9165898 128.98 43984.95
EFT 12/19/2022 Triple Crown Gaming Allow-ELECTRONIC PULL- 112.33 43872.62
10093 12/20/2022 Renee Bernardy Allow-COMPENSATION 152.85 43719.77
10094 12/20/2022 John Prelvitz Allow-COMPENSATION 138.52 43581.25
10095 12/20/2022 Taren Stip Allow-COMPENSATION 855.71 42725.54
151 12/20/2022 Deposit Depos-PULLTAB oL62176 85.00 42810.54
EFT 12/20/2022 Pilot Allow-ELECTRONIC BINGO 990.40 41820.14
EFT 12/20/2022 MN Dept. Of Revenue Gambl-STATE TAX AND State gambling tax 16059.00 25761.14
EFT 12/20/2022 Pilot Allow-ELECTRONIC BINGO 14.91 25746.23
161 12/21/2022 Deposit Depos-TIPBOARD T385718/T7385720/T3 90.00 25836.23
162 12/21/2022 Deposit Depos-TIPBOARD T385409/T385411/T3 90.00 25926.23
168 12/21/2022 Deposit Depos-RAFFLE (12/21/2022) - $1620 67260.00 93186.23
158 12/23/2022 Deposit Depos-BINGO (12/23/2022) 309.00 93495.23




Sauk Rapids Youth Hockey Association Page 2 of2
Check Register
From 12/01/2022 to 12/31/2022

No Written Payee Type Descript Debit Credit Balance

163 12/28/2022 Deposit Depos-TIPBOARD T385412/T385414/T3 360.00 93855.23
159 12/30/2022 Deposit Depos-BINGO (12130/2022) 666.00 94521.23
154 12/31/2022 Deposit Depos-PULLTAB 8030624 450.00 94971.23
164 12/31/2022 Etab and Ebingo Depos-ELEC PULLTAB 37773.00 132744.23
169 12/31/2022 Raffle DIT Depos-RAFFLE 1620.00 134364.23
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51703 Meat Raffle 12/28 360.00

01/03 Bingo 12/30 666.00

01/03 Raffle DIT 1,620.00
Ending Balance 12/31/22

01/03 Benton - Etab Dec EOM 1,286.00

01/03 Benton - Etab Dec EOM 3,991.00

01/03 Pantown - Etab Dec EOM 402.00

134,364.23




' Statement (Balance Forward)
E Triple Crown Gaming

Sauk Rapids Youth Hockey Assoc License# 03835, From 28 Nov 2022 to 12 Dec 2022

f . . Total DGHVBVY Sub. Sales: Local Invoice Amount Balance Paid -~ FOP/Ref
vame_ Gameé Cost.Fee. , Total .~ Tax Tax Total - Paid. “Date’ 5

28-Nov-22 9162689 002 1 5357 000 5357 368 040  57.65 57.65

28-Nov-22 9162650 001 3 21813 0.00 218,13 1500 218 23531 235.31
02-Dec-22 9163926 001 12,381.83  0.00 12,381.83 851.25 123.8213,356.90 13,356.90
02-Dec-22 9163927 002 104.37  0.00 104.37 718 078 112.33 112.33
12-Dec-22 9165895 001 60 330.00 0.00 330.00 2269 330 355.99 355.99
12-Dec-22 9166897 001 1 7271 0.00 72.71 500 073 7844 78.44

12-Dec-22 9165898 002 1 66.27 000 6627 456 050 71.33 71.33

- ammg‘lnvo;ce Balance:',s $798.7 T
ming’ $13469
.;$1426795 :

20 Dec 2022 12:16:32 PM Charitable Gambling Made Easy, Inc. Page 1 of 1




Invoice #9162689

28 Nov 2022

2769 Clearwater Road
St Cloud MN 56301
(320) 251-5373

Triple Crown Gaming, Inc.

License #; DIO78

Sales Rep: Rick Morris
Distribution via: Delivery
Terms: Net 30

Ordered by: Taren Stip

Sold To: Sauk Rapids Youth Hockey Assac
License: 03835

Premise: Pantown Brewing Company
Premise: 002

PO BOX 244 408 37th Ave N
Sauk Rapids MN 56379 St. Cloud MN 56303
MF  Part # Serial # Game Name Tkt# Tkt$ ldeal Gross Ideal Last Ideal Net Game
- e Prize  Sale ~ Cost
1 AG DNDVIBS 8030624 DYNAMITE DEUCES 2,328 $1.00 $2.328.00  $1,800.00 $0.00  8528.00 $53.57

#of Games 1

Received 3
[ AN

Date

TTL Game Cost  $53.57
Shipping Cost $0.00
Sales Tax $3.68

Local Tax $0.40
Involes Total $57.65

Notice: State Law Prohibits the Extenslon of Credlt for this Sale for More than 30 Days.

Page 1of 1




Invoice #9162690

28 Nov 2022

2769 Clearwater Road
St Cloud MN 56301
(320) 251-5373

Triple Crown Gaming, Inc.

License #: DI0O78

Sales Rep: Rick Morris
Distribution via: Delivery
Terms: Net 30

Ordered by: Taren Stip

Sold To: Sauk Rapids Youth Hockey Assoc
License: 03835

Premise: Benton Statlon
Premise: 001

PO BOX 244 303 N Benton Dr

Sauk Rapids MN 56379 Sauk Rapids MN 56379

MF  Part# Serial # Game Name Tkt & Tkt $ ldesl Gross  ideal Last ideal Net Game
- s e TR N N A A S - Prize Sais COSt .....

1 TP 5979M-MN 81.62309 BONUS MILES 3,160 $2.00 $6,320.00  $4.896.00 $0.00 $1,424.00 $72.71
2 TP 5981M-MN 9L.62165 POUND IT DOWN 3,160 $2.00 $6,320.00 $4,896.00 $0.00 $1,424.00 $72.71
X TP 6187Y-MN 9V65908 SPICED TODDY 3,160 $1.00 $3,160.00 . $2,400.00 $0.00 $760.00  $72.71
CiofGames 3 . CTTL Game Cost 5218.13
Received 3 Shipping Cost $0.00
¢ Sales Tax $15.00
Date Local Tax $2.18
invoice Total $235,31

Notice: State L.aw Prohibits the Extension of Cradit for this Sale for More than 30 Days.

Page 1 of 1




Invoice #9163926 02 Dec 2022
27689 Clearwater Road License #: DIO78
St Cloud MN 56301
(320) 251-5373

Sales Rep: Rick Morris

Triple Crown Gaming, Inc. Distribution via: Delivery
Terms: Net 30

Ordered by: Taren Stip

Sold To: Sauk Rapids Youth Hockey Assoc Premise: Benton Station
License: 03835 Premise: 001

PO BOX 244 303 N Benton Dr
Sauk Rapids MN 56379 Sauk Rapids MN 56379
T Product or Servics . @ty 7 7 Memo .~ Each$ . Amount$ -

1 Etab Usage - Pilot Games 1 31% of November's Net Receipts  $12,381.83 $12,381.83
of $39941.4

o TTL Game Cost $12,381,

Shipping Cost

Received

tate Law Prohibits the Extension of Credit for




Invoice #9163927 02 Dec 2022
2769 Clearwater Road License #: DIO78
St Cloud MN 56301
(320) 251-5373

Sales Rep: Rick Morris
Tmple Crown Gamlng, Inec. Distribution via: Delivery
Terms: Net 30
Ordered by: Taren Stip
Sold To: Sauk Rapids Youth Hockey Assoc Premise: Pantown Brewing Company
License: 03835 Premise: 002
PO BOX 244 408 37th Ave N
Sauk Rapids MN 56379 St. Cloud MN 56303

1 Etab Usage - Pilot Games 1 31% of November's Net Receipts $104.37  $104.37
of $336.7

w Prohibits the Extension of Credit for Garbling Equiptmient for More than 30 Days.




Invoice #9165895 12 Dec 2022
2769 Clearwater Road License #: DIO78
St Cloud MN 56301 Sales Rep: Rick Morris
(320) 251-5373 Triple Crown Gaming, Inc. Distribution via: Delivery

Terms: Net 30
Ordered by: Taren Stip

Sold To: Sauk Rapids Youth Hockey Assoc Premise: Benton Station
License: 03835 Premise: 001
PO BOX 244 303 N Benton Dr
Sauk Rapids MN 56379 Sauk Rapids MN 56379

. MF Part# Serial# . . GameName - . Tkt#  Tkt$ Ideal Gross Ideal = Last: IdealNet.: Game .°
el e e e e T Prizes cSalen o o i a s Cost
1-60 TP 10862-MN See Beton  $1.00 MN QWICK TIPS 30 $1.00  $30.00 $15.00  $0.00  $15.00 $330.00

T385409 T385410 T385411 T385412 T385413 Per Game Cost: $5.50

T385414 T385415 T385416 T385417 T385418

T385419 T385420 T385421 T385422 7385423

T385424 T385425 T385426 T385427 71385428

T385429 T385430 T385431 T385432 T385433

T385434 T385435 T385436 T385437 71385438

T385439 T385440 T385441 T385442 T385443

T385444 T385445 T385446 T385447 T385448

T385449 T385450 T385451 T385452 T385453

T385454 T385455 T385456 T385457 T385458

T385459 T385460 T385461 T385462 T385463

T385464 T385465 T385466 T385467 T385468




Invoice #9165897

12 Dec 2022

2769 Clearwater Road
St Cloud MN 56301
(320) 251-5373

Triple Crown Gaming, Inc.

License #: DI078

Sales Rep: Rick Morris
Distribution via: Delivery
Terms: Net 30

Ordered by: Taren Stip

Sold To: Sauk Rapids Youth Hockey Assoc
License: 03835
PO BOX 244
Sauk Rapids MN 56379

Premise: Benton Station
Premise: 001
303 N Benton Dr
Sauk Rapids MN 56379

MF Part#  Serial#

- GameName .

Tkt# TkiS Ideal Gross  ideal ~ Last  ideal Net Gam

. Prize S Cost

sale ¢

1

TP 5853B-MN 9Y20341

AND THEY'RE OFF

3,160

$2.00 $6,320.00

$4,896.00 $72.71

$0.00 $1,424.00




Invoice #9165898

12 Dec 2022

2769 Clearwater Road
St Cloud MN 56301
(320) 251-5373

Triple Crown Gaming, Inc.

License #: DIO78

Sales Rep: Rick Morris
Distribution via: Delivery
Terms: Net 30

Ordered by: Taren Stip

Sold To: Sauk Rapids Youth Hockey Assoc
License: 03835
PO BOX 244
Sauk Rapids MN 56379

Premise: Pantown Brewing Company
Premise: 002
408 37th Ave N
St. Cloud MN 56303

ME. Pait# ~ Serial# ~ GameName. Tkt# Tki$ Ideal Gross' Ideal - Last ' Ideal Net Game

s Prize o Salen s i Cost

17 TAN 3547A-MN 9VB6865

US OF A 2,880 | $1.00 $2,880.00

$2,150.00 $0.00  $730.00

$66.27

 Notice:: State'Law Prohibits the Extension of Creidit for this Salé for More than 80 Days.

© Local Tax
. Invoice Total. -

Page 1 of 1



Inventory Report Page 1 of 2
Sauk Rapids Youth Hockey Association

For All Sites
From 12/31/2022 To 12/31/2022

Game Name flvg Part No. Serial No. invoce No. Dist Status P[;;f: PlDaaC;d R%rgfeve Cost
For Site 03835-001 Benton Station

Game Type: Tip Board
1 $1.00 MN QWICK TIPS TP 10862-MN T385427 & 9165895 DIO78 ININVENTORY  12/12/2022 5.5000
2 $1.00 MNQWICKTIPS TP  10862-MN 7385428 ¥ 9165895 DIO78 ININVENTORY  12/12/2022 5.5000
3 $1.00 MNQWICK TIPS TP  10862-MN 385429 & 9165885 DIO78 ININVENTORY  12/12/2022 5.5000
4 $1.00 MNQWICKTIPS TP  10862-MN 1385430 K 9165895 DIO78 ININVENTORY  12/12/2022 5.5000
5 $1.00 MNQWICK TIPS TP  10862-MN T385431 % 9165895 D078 ININVENTORY  12/12/2022 5.5000
6 $1.00 MN QWICK TIPS TP 10862-MN T385432 % 9165895 DIO78 (NINVENTORY  12/12/2022 5.5000
7 $1.00 MN QWICK TIPS TP  10862-MN 1385426 X 9165895 DIO78 ININVENTORY  12/12/2022 5.5000
8 $1.00MNQWICKTIPS TP  10862-MN Ta85425 K $165895 DIO78 ININVENTORY  12/12/2022 5.5000
9 $1.00MNQWICKTIPS TP  10862-MN 385424 % 9165895 DIO78 ININVENTORY  12/12/2022 5.5000
10 $1.00 MNQWICK TIPS TP 10862-MN T385439 & 9165895 DIO78 ININVENTORY — 12/12/2022 5.5000
11 $1.00 MN QWICK TIPS TP 10862-MN 7385440 & 9165895 DIO78 ININVENTORY  12/12/2022 5.5000
12 $1.00 MN QWICK TIPS TP 10862-MN T385441 &K 9165895 DIO78 ININVENTORY  12/12/2022 5.5000
13 $1.00 MN QWICK TIPS TP 10862-MN 7385442 K 9165895 DI078 ININVENTORY  12/12/2022 5.5000
14 $1.00 MN QWICK TIPS TP 10862-MN T385443 9165895 DI078 ININVENTORY  12/12/2022 5.5000
15 $1.00 MN QWICK TIPS TP 10862-MN 385444 ¥ 9165895 DIO78 ININVENTORY  12/12/2022 5.5000
16 $1.00 MN QWICK TIPS TP 10862-MN 7385438 K 9165895 DIO78 ININVENTORY  12/12/2022 5.5000
17 $1.00 MN QWICK TIPS TP 10862-MN T385437 ¥ 9165895 DIO78 ININVENTORY  12/12/2022 5.5000
18 $1.00 MN QWICK TIPS TP 10862-MN T385436 9165895 DIO78 ININVENTORY  12/12/2022 5.5000
19 $1.00 MN QWICK TIPS TP 10862-MN 7385435 K 9165885 DIO78 ININVENTORY  12/12/2022 5.5000
20 $1.00 MN QWICK TIPS TP 10862-MN T385434 % 9165895 DIO78 ININVENTORY  12/12/2022 5.5000
21 $1.00 MN QWICK TIPS TP 10862-MN 17385433 &K 9165895 DIO78 ININVENTORY  12/12/2022 5.5000
22 $1.00 MN QWICK TIPS TP 10862-MN 1385451 & 9165895 DIO78 ININVENTORY  12/12/2022 5.5000
23 $1.00 MN QWICK TIPS TP 10862-MN Ta85452 & 9165895 DIO78 ININVENTORY  12/12/2022 5.5000
24 $1.00 MN QWICK TIPS TP 10862-MN 7385453 V¢ 9165895 DIO78 IN INVENTORY  12/12/2022 5.5000
25 $1.00 MNQWICK TIPS TP 10862-MN 7385454 ¥ 9165895 DIO78 ININVENTORY  12/12/2022 5.5000
26 $1.00 MNQWICK TIPS TP 10862-MN 1385455 ¥ 9165895 DIO78 ININVENTORY  12/12/2022 5.5000
27 $1.00 MNQWICK TIPS TP 10862-MN T385456 V™ 9165895 DIO78 ININVENTORY  12/12/2022 5.5000
28 $1.00 MN QWICK TIPS TP 10862-MN 7385450 % 9165895 DIO78 IN INVENTORY  12/12/2022 5.5000
29 $1.00 MN QWICK TIPS TP 10862-MN T385449 9165895 DIO78 IN INVENTORY  12/12/2022 5.5000
30 $1.00 MN QWICK TIPS~ TP 10862-MN Ta85448 ¥ 9165895 DIO78 ININVENTORY  12/12/2022 5.5000
31 $1.00 MNQWICK TIPS TP 10862-MN Tag5447 ¥ 9165895 DIO78 ININVENTORY  12/12/2022 5.5000
32 $1.00 MNQWICK TIPS TP 10862-MN T385446 & 9165835 DIO78 ININVENTORY  12/12/2022 5.5000
33 $1.00 MN QWICK TIPS TP 10862-MN 385445 K 9165895 DIO78 ININVENTORY  12/12/2022 5.5000
34 $1.00 MNQWICK TIPS TP 10862-MN T385463 & 9165895 DIO78 ININVENTORY — 12/12/2022 5.5000
35 $1.00 MNQWICK TIPS TP 10862-MN 7385464 X 9165895 DIO78 ININVENTORY  12/12/2022 5.5000
36 $1.00 MN QWICK TIPS TP 10862-MN 1385465 W 9165895 DIO78 ININVENTORY  12/12/2022 5.5000
37 $1.00 MN QWICK TIPS TP 10862-MN T385466 & 9165895 DIO78 IN INVENTORY  12/12/2022 5.5000
38 $1.00 MNQWICK TIPS TP 10862-MN T385467 X 5165895 DIO78 ININVENTORY  12/12/2022 5.5000
39 $1.00 MN QWICK TIPS TP 10862-MN T385468 W 9165895 DIO78 ININVENTORY  12/12/2022 5.5000
40 $1.00 MNQWICK TIPS TP 10862-MN Tagsas2 X 9165895 DIO78 ININVENTORY  12/12/2022 5.5000
41 $1.00 MNQWICK TIPS TP 10862-MN 7385461 ¥ 9165895 DIO78 ININVENTORY  12/12/2022 5.5000
42 $1.00 MN QWICK TIPS TP 10862-MN T385460 ¥ 9165895 DIO78 ININVENTORY  12/12/2022 5.5000
43 $1.00 MN QWICK TIPS TP 10862-MN 7385459 ¥ 9165895 DI078 ININVENTORY  12/12/2022 5.5000
44 $1.00 MNQWICK TIPS TP 10862-MN T385458 ¥ 9165895 DIO78 ININVENTORY  12/12/2022 5.5000
45 $1.00 MN QWICK TIPS TP 10862-MN 1385457 X 9165895 DIO78 ININVENTORY  12/12/2022 5.5000

Total of Game Type: Tip Board ' 247.5000

Game Type: Pull Tab
1 - LOVE YOUR HORNS Al WSE6-MN 9R89678 % 9159991 DIO78 IN INVENTORY  11/14/2022 72.6900




Inventory Report
Sauk Rapids Youth Hockey Association

For All Sites
From 12/31/2022 To 12/31/2022

Page 2 of 2

Game Name rlvg Part No. Serial No. Invoce No. Dist Status Pl‘)J;(t;: ng;d R%";feve Cost
1 RED ZONE Al WSB2-MN 9R89681 W 9159091 DIO78 ININVENTORY  11/14/2022 72.6900
1 SPICED TODDY TP 6187Y-MN ove5008 & 9162690 DIO78 ININVENTORY — 11/28/2022 72,7100
1 BONUS MILES TP 5979M-MN 9162309 W 3162690 DIO78 ININVENTORY  11/28/2022 72.7100
1 POUND IT DOWN TP 5981M-MN 962165 9162690 DIO78 ININVENTORY  11/28/2022 72.7100
1 AND THEY'RE OFF TP 5853B-MN 0v20341 X 3165897 DIO78 ININVENTORY — 12/12/2022 72.7100
Total of Game Type: Pull Tab 436.2200
Game Type: Bingo
1 Bingo gom v 12/31/2022 158,1352v/
Total of Game Type: Bingo 158.1352
Total of Site 03835-001 Benton Station 841.8552
For Site 03835-002 Pantown Brewing Company
Game Type: Pull Tab
1 DYNAMITE DEUCES AG  DNDV165 888607 9162689 DIO78 PLAYED 11/28/2022  12/13/2022 12/31/2022 53,5700
1 USOFA AN 3547A-MN ov66865 W 9165898 DIO78 ININVENTORY  12/12/2022 66.2700
Total of Game Type: Pull Tab 119.8400
Total of Site 03835-002 Pantown Brewing Company 66.2700
Total of Sauk Rapids Youth Hockey Association 908.1252

Signature

Date taken




MINNESOTA LAWFUL GAMBLING o6

LGB46 Physical Inventory/Pull-Tabs, Tipboards, [(Xpuians
and/or Paddletickets Monthiy Report Paddletickets
Organization Name:

License/Premises Permit Number:
DR OZ¥ 2%~ 00 |
Site Name: _ ) Month/Year:
Lrotusn

Dee,. 2022
Column 1 Column 2 Column 3 Column 4 Column 5
Actual Game Caost
Form {part) (do not include sales tax,
Manuf, ID Number Name of Game Serial Number 1.7% tax, or freight)
AU 1921 Ml Vronda rdeuon AledD | 2.3
T A vl Doruos e s, AL 204 | 3 Fl
AN WSl N Ty NOCNS QgAY | A A
P WS -bN Dad Zmne. Akl | A
TP bS] Seced Toddy WEADE | TFAH
! {\ SN " ‘o e N [ oy
T 58520 ki And gl ve c% £ AN 2. 024 + 2 F

Signature of person verifying physical inventory {(may not be the

.00 YA
person who maintains ﬁgﬂt;ﬂewgfzrpetuat inventory): TaTAL: %8.00 30 A
//W 4:{,4////&74 //&‘ P % Fr i
] o, Pl
1.

} 12 }"»}/[f',j;*,?

2
.
4 &";// :

PN & S SN
Date Taken: AL A







-Date Remove
. From Play" ;




: D‘at_y.éﬂéem'o#é .
. Erom Play.




Dats Réﬁﬂ,'ﬁ?\/e' :
soFrom Play- -




MINNESOTA LAWFUL GAMBLING

6/16

. - Pull-Tab:
LG846 Physical Inventory/Pull-Tabs, Tipboards, Tipboards
and/or Paddletickets Monthly Report [ |Paddietickets
Organization Name: License/Premises Permit Number:
Sy HA C3E¥B5~ 002
Site Name: Month/Year:
Poantouwn Breuouna, COMW Hoecemiber 297
Column 1 Column 2 Column 3 Column 4 Column 5
Actual Game Cost
Form (part) (do not include sales tax,
Manuf. ID Number Name of Game Serial Number 1.7% tax, or freight)
AN Dl s gf A AV S Lol 27

Signature of person verifying physical inventory (may not be the
person vyhe amtams’fc e pem;tual inventory):

TOTAL: ¢-0:00 Wb I
(/%]

f" o
}

Date Taken:







Bingo Session Report Page 1
Sauk Rapids Youth Hockey Association
For All Sites
From 12/01/2022 {o 12/31/2022
Session Door Floor Total Prizes Gross Cash Starting Bank Cheques Cash
Date Sales Sales Sales Paid Profit Count Bank Deposit written Subtotal L/S Atten
For Site 03835-001 Benton Station
12/02/2022 2524.00 1.00 2525.00 2288.00 235.00 1236.00 1000.00 236.00 236.00 0.00
12/09/2022 1658.00 1.00 1659.00  1207.00 452.00 1492.00 1000.00 492.00 492.00 40.00
12/16/2022 917.00 1.00 918.00 679.00 239.00 1239.00 1000.00 239.00 239.00 0.00
1212312022 1322.00 1.00 1323.00 1014.00 309.00 1309.00 1000.00 309.00 309.00 0.00
12/30/2022 2054.00 1.00 2055.00  1389.00 666.00 1666.00 1000.00 666.00 666.00 0.00
8475.00 5.00 8480.00  6578.00 1902.00 6942.00 5000.00 1942.00 1942.00 40.00
Total of Site 03835-001 Benton Station
8475.00 5.00 8480.00 6578.00 1802.00 6942.00 5000.00 1942.00 1942.00 40.00

Total of Organization




MINNESOTA GAMBLER Welcom

Logout {fauthenticati

View Bingo EOM

Date  12/2022

Site [ v
Value Of Paper 158.1352
Edit (/bingoeomledi(?id:/t8&ﬁ1ter=P__pageNumber%BD1%26P_page5ize%3D50%26SC_CqumnName%3Dld%2BSOQASC%SOfalse%QGSO_ﬁe!d%C%DId&SeIectedRowId:AS) Delete

t Cancel (fbingoeom?filter=P_pageNumber%3D1%26P_pageSize%3D50%26S50_Columr.Name%3DId%2680_ASC%3Dlalse %2650 _field%3DId&SelectedRowld=48)




MINNESOTA LAWFUL GAMBLING

12/16
LG903 Physical Inventory Control/Bingo Paper Monthly Summary
Organization: License/premises permit number: Maonth/year:
ST Hm DA 285 -0\ WNITTN Y.
Part 1 — Month-End Inventory Information
Column 1 Column 2 Column 3 Column 4 Column 5 Column 6 Column 7
Control Number | Ending balance Variance Invoiced cost Total cost
Paper/packet from LG900, from LG9QQ, (difference per sheet, Col. 4 x Col. &
description & LG901, LGS02, | LG901, LG902, Physical between packet, or (do not
serial # or L.G930 or LG930 count A('Zol. 3 & Col. 4) package round off)
Pac Caggs | Aonip | WOR woA |- ¢ AN e o Vil
v L=A0Me| 19| YAy | 5 102 bl DA
WAL D\ | 1=ACDO] 1221 | 224 B . Ol | {4 0HHY
DN don) | S Ayl HAD | DRA | D 010 | ©. D552
) o ”\/f' - . '!'oigals ‘5% \ 55&
Signature (in ink): \}\ S /;% O Date: \Z_ 1 23 \ I (m‘ ink) .
Part 2 — Inventory Discrepgncy Information
List all variances from Column 5 above and give explanation.
Selling
Paper/packet description & serial # Variance price Total Explanation
X = $ 0.00
X = $ 0.00
X = $ 0.00
X = $ 0.00
X = $ 0.00
Total variance (in ink): {$ 0.00 * If the total variance exceeds
$50, mail a copy of the

Signature (in ink):

Title:

Signature:

oy

nager

Pras—

7/
Date: [ "Z/L/ 2 l/

)

completed LG903 by the 20th
of the next month to:

MN Gambling Controf Board
1711 W. County Road B
Suite 300 South

Roseville, MN 55113

Questions? Call the Minnesota Gambling Controt Board at 651-539-1900. This form will be made available in alternative format (i.e.
large print, braille} upon request. If Part 2 is completed and submitted to the Board, the information on this form will become pul?llc
information when received by the Board, and will be used to determine your compliance with Minnesota statutes and rules governing

lawful gambling activities.

022







Er\dmg balancp :
3 Cc 44 C::)l




to inventory |-

@
[

g o




\»qu

L&

.
“353nbas uodn (afjielq quud afie ,NN\\N\ 384 WMWQ R& O ur) sunysubis
21) FeULI0) SIMLEAID LI IGEIISAR SPA 20 i 04 SHUL *239duoD pue S1ERIND0OR S| UONBLUIOUL SiYl 38Ul Siedsep mmnm_zocx 3s3q a\f o} - sameudis s ioiedord
‘samae bugquieb nyme; uilaAob sapnt pue ssaniels 7 I O e A q Bul m.Lo\_w 07 sui orians "yolad 319N “IT
ypm soueldwios auwiaap o1 pasn pue pieog syl Aq T U PN 6 puE g saur] ppy *|2303GnS ‘01
POAIRDSL UBUM UORRULIOMU! DNGNd SUI0IBG IM UOIBWIOMN § 6 AU §) “UORNGUIOD 574d OBUIG DANET 6
wr_u Ucm \Amumomv ﬁLmom Mo\“uﬁou mC:DEm@ mﬁu Ou. mWUU_EQ:W % m ..................................................... >Cm _— XUQN\*U >Q U_mf\\w mmNuLhm .w
S 0 SR 058 e L ch HoHnewE msumg ‘SAED § c:m._.l\yzp.mom j03u07 Buquiee Yy 03 ADuRdBIISIP JO UOIFBURIOXS puR W04 Syl
_ L2t UH 5/ 40 Adod Hwgns ‘0% J9a0 Aduedaldsip 41 "g |u snuiw ¢ aupy ‘Buoy Jo Ato:mnw ysen /£
= R T T T R S Ul SNUI b 3T JEO\_ QWMU ‘g
ME, u) mgmwmﬁm_m e G (33842 Aq pred saziid $s8] g Xog woly) pied sazud ysed 8301 'g
.ﬁ ................................... .< XOm EOL% ME_JO_(Cm \mwm_wum.\_ mmo.\_@ ~MMO\A: .q
........................ Jjunowe ysodag@ "z auil snuwul T 3 ‘UseD [enpy ‘¢
.mﬂwmaeou ﬁcm mum‘:l_uum mmacomu.mgm\_owrz .Nﬂ_mv_hmm mc_cc__s .N .‘..~......-4..-....o.-v-...y..‘.............-.‘.....4‘.v.....w. xcmg meu mchﬁmum -N
ue ‘sisutim jo # ‘pred sazud (2101 92Ul Jeu alepap ) -
Mommcw;\,o_& At JO 31530 a3 o) - aun3eubis 5,495e0 T (ueq yseo @Eﬁﬂﬂ«@cﬁs_u@ UseD ({2 JUNoD) puey Uo ysed jendy 1
. B v
NN < .\%
\w mwm % = FAVW&r\\\r\m = iSRRIl 1e3%
\ o
N\ M 215 AWA WO qoeEel
Sselg] V| OEatl aph | R | g A T OV GIANAY m: i
. . I~ _ : = BMpIRH ZL
=" W 722 O L 1 O 2 A1
G O R I DR CIEIN. S A\ S AR ~ s
, TEG ucBeyy -
?Tﬁ\@s% C 15Y5) caT CCT 1 ¢C T3 \\ N | jeucheiq ‘ol
i N B , o
&{KP \ Lb 72\ AN RS 1% A | rejnben 6
O | T T bbb Srzsl [ 751 s A | wed 93
€ N | N7, ¢ ~ vl Tl 1% L1 Ava oGl seynbey *2
3 g L7 +
o+ C : z g TN UOATIPPO 'O
Gt 1 | X gob [ g0k | gon| €8 mﬁ i N._” FLANVGIY rame0 s
G \.M _ N i ] .
RO e | WD | GhI | GRI [GhI|[ 1 bl [ 7z A .
e 10 ¥ 5 Lo 2SSl '3 —C | 2] pRrm——
,ﬁ\&,m ; LQT T @ T ‘ i =z N é ienbsy ¢
Fon T [ bbb LRI T LR IR s \ )
O, \ 2z bbb bkl bt bkl i$ g | ol dusels 961504 2
e ok A | N N7\ bbNGLY s2nBay 'L
.wu_\%\n\\ { MUMQ Azh A .\\.r% 1% | L o . gc i
# jeues CEETHH R pied PBAIDIR s3dinoas ‘zoud PIos £ RS | T I18)198 T iR|ias |# 121ISS joMhe \%@Ma = #
Brajunspa 10 # s@zid YEEY jBnIDY SSOEL Bues {EO Y sios setied 30 Junowy : TQ ﬁ\ .
jerol
Y YA 4 T TTARDLE =t Bun.iey
OEITHCT §{ T gy #BWED ¥ STy}  #swebuoyiuno eq bugier Ty asuepuane ‘siaAed jo # uo paseq seziid 4] my\,vﬂm_ﬁcm 00018 $ dlueq Hm“umN&MEm
%E.&.E.m TTHd S swi uoiseddg Q 7 _,,\@V ajep woiseadn 100-4E8C0 Jaquinu yjuwisd /esusdil NOIIVIDOSEY ASNOOH HINOA SGIdYd MNYS uok O
- B {obuig poMul] DIU0IIDSID SOPNDX) sojes oded obuig Jeg 07691
e ) CE Pl ONITGNYD INAMYT YLOSINNIW
@D m. . (£ \Phbv
e )W2R N w\\




. ¥ b

Gl e
@n\ﬁiﬁw
coeeNenhfkokh

«

5 3

.
>
=

£ s

o

e

PO A

g

Vo W O

&




A\
W

Y s TR AW *
‘352nbas vodn (ayeiq yuid abigy s /Q A\ ./\N {7 =g S ¥R {pe wp) vamyzubis @
; v <.

1) JRULIOS DARRLLDTIR Ul R(QBIIEAR SPELU 3G HIM Llo) SIYL
"239{d WO PUL SIRANI0E S] UORBWIOU SIL) 1Ry} aJepap [ ‘abpaimowy Al j07isol Sl o1 - sungeubis s Jsiededy

"sapyaae Buljquizh jnyme; Burisach sapns pue saniels II,H»%I § 1T rerreereieasn sreeeeescoenesiagy BT LUOY BT U 30BGNS tjdodd 39N CTT
i aoueidiuod auUlLISIap 03 Pasn pue pieog auyl Aq 5F b 0T e, RO et e g DB g SBUR PRY TRIOIGNS 0T
FRAIB33 UBUM UOJBLLIOJI JGNd BWO3SG 1M UORRLIOM| /N — § < oo A ) UORGLAUOD 3201 0BG PN G
au) pue ‘(preog) pieog E%cou Bugques st} 0 PSIRWIGNS MWM s - m " wcdﬁ_w“w. ) %u;_u q EMMM:M m

59 JSAL WI0) SIY ~oq,$>o m_né: waunowe o gl TGRS g N y .

. o SARD § UIYUM Emom wob:ou Sujguien oy 01 Acurdsiosp JO uohrueidxs pue Wios Sity

N\ \ \j \/ a1q TR % j0 >a8 pugns o & JaA0 Aouedeidsip J1 "9 upy snufW £ aur ‘Buo) o (oys) usen /.
\/xx & e 1!11%1 G g e RS T ¢ QUi SNUIE b AU 0dd UsEy  °g
Z w by l,m\mm 774 g (psyd Ag pied saziad ss9) g xXog Wwiody) pied sazud ysed |01 'g

Hp e e g xOa 1O JUNOWIR “53di0031 SS0UB (230,
Junolue Jsodag 72Ul SAUW T BUlT ‘Ysed |enidy
g s e b e e SjURq UseD BULES
T {dueq ysed mcESm BUIPRDUL YSeD |§e JUNCD) PUBL U0 YSED jenjdy

- N M

vk 1N Dl SIS G U |00 G ILO% | o
ARG T T ER e G [P oG ‘ fonp
@j: | FEe [ EGg | Py [ghg| i c | QG EIERY
L% SH 0N on a0 | oG
RS~ Fo | G | Fg | EG 1§ C | Yy onBen ¢
TG | V| b | bSO o | ol 1 Lo a9
hxww,m\\\‘ ~ j oF v G YO LG 1% P Ja 1 h m\\jmmnl\vb seynBeg °2
S_mdﬁu L L R0 Hhl AT R 3 g | QYo N0 HOAZ/DRO 9
D Ve | o s [ wa] RN N
0 J’, O,Nu \ Ah m\v &1 9 L 4l G sedday 'y
G T BT e coleh] s % | s J5inBoK 2
Ll = | e | e | Lol Y
e TR -1 I = N L Y B N S B R W 235 0 AP T

"\.

b mmm.,nwm SAESLILIL pird PIAISIDL muwm_mvum..m aotid Pios = iRlRs | TIRNBS | T ID|RS |# “ieies jenned fae ded] sweu to ¢ swen
Banyuusian A0 3 NNMMWM yYses JEnyey SEOID) Buges Ho b1 PPy F prprpmrproe q \ : O+\ j 3
GIHIS UGS S mwl gawesn T ¢ sty T oweb Joj junod jjeq Bugiwy T 3¢ 9duepuane sioAed o # uo paseq soziid Ji IQ m_.m_.fE i»'wlmmmwmmw.\l,,, jueq yses bupaels
.ulE diwre TTHA G By uoiseg T By \ =71 232p UoIsLEIDO (OG-GERED Jsquiny puiad /osuscl] THNOIVIDGSSY w\m/moct HIOA Stid vy Sifvg voneziuebio
et &
o1/9 (oBulg posiull JILOIIDDID SOPNIDXD) Soles ssded obulg 1ed OT6DT
..mo TNADALD ONTTAINYE TNLMYT YLOSINNIN
v) d\/lJ./)

Eo - 5\&




%
3sanbal uodn (ajjte4q und obag| sed e - o wiy eamasubis
-2°1) 1RULIOY DAJRUIDIE LI DIQBIIRAR DPELU A4 HiiM LlD) SIYL Z N =7 rm X ﬁ/sl.l/\/»

.Emanu pUR 2384N008 S LIOHRULION! Sit] 18U} Qm_uov 1 ‘aBpapMmow] Au %/ S0 B OL ~ PINZEUSIS 5 4058084y
*SBIADER E:%Emo jme; BulLIaaoh saint pue mmu:“m\mm .iudwau §°TT SEERAL g BT Eot 0T sup peagns uosd 19N TTT
(e ooueldiuos sUlLLIRIEP 0} Pash pUe pleog 3yl Ag ————r & . PO e v, ue g saul v 1BI0I0NS G
ﬁwﬁmum.._ UsUm uoneuoiul Uxﬂ:& S04 {im UOIRUWIOU| y%\m/m w. 01 S ﬁ B T L EO_m%un_, MOU WNJ‘.%NMC__ mw _Em i
a3 pue ’(pieog) pieog o%cou Bufjquies) syl 0} penLIqns ,‘lilzww;@ﬂ\m . m ............. o o ? 1 Lo “Zwmxu& oot ko Emgam%ﬂ _M .m
B 1SNWL WHOJ SiUY ‘0G% 19A0 51 n auf uo ucsoEv a1
‘SARP § WLIM PJEOY |0HUoD Bugguies By 03 AduedaldsIp JO uoljeUR{UXa pUR WLIO) SIY)
mm\ m :P vﬂ ajed T % L 40 Adod 31ans '0s$ 4aa0 Aduedalosip I '@ Uyt snuws £ aur] ‘Buoj 4o (Joys) ysesy
e A e ‘., 0 R N R R R PR R R PR 7 _Pmmmu .@
™ Sameu oSG §09 G BUT SNUIUL $ U ‘0ad
D m ! ) ks mv bl T IR 4 ‘g mxumzu \5 pied saziid 5595 g %og wiod) pied saziid ysed [g1oy g
,p\\ 2 g o e vy x0g Wy Junowe “sydienal ssoub 101, b
eIduion fusfdeinooe s uopferemat] B ey ‘ i ....._....HHH.‘_._“””_.“H.ﬁ@mﬁﬁm...A.m.w._,ﬁ@. mrem ,_V@ oyt
puR 'slauuin jo 7t Emn_ sazid _SB a3 umf thmv 05 OO ! $Z Sjueq yses Um;\nmum

-t

1 abpajmouy Al JO 159G a3 0L - danjeubis s, vfen

LoG g=| MO - | EC2 AT =4 =5

PECIER e “
i 5 1 el IS{I05

Nm\@\ewm T CLl S5 | 3sE | &SE g$| | AR \Nﬁj\m,}m&.gy& N0 HBE e
%ﬂ\ Hit 3 =S el | T V| g3 Rempiey ‘zL

w..\m\um. OP) [ L L2 1% 1§ el 52Ul sembay -

S.mww.\om&m ) AN 2% DR, 1 A4 b — esobeig ol

15%

O @ D\Mu RS _ @% ~ iepnber 6
7

\<u #
37 4% SR I LIl b A8 98

/SHC

“ il
2905/ 01h4 o6l T oLt 1oLl 28| | w1 bA %t &o pY UPAZ/BED ‘D
JThe I Ll LN

sotidey v

m,? Ce =9 | 2R

5
<)
%
=

O PO ][O U R P
8

u

Eh! AL
& &\J .MEV Q3 2% \Mp/ PR

2 |

\@mwwv ¥ .w,l\WJ ++ | =t mmq mwv Tﬁ snbey p

+. :
715 \mmum a ~T \)m (. AQW O L 7 V«J dweig sbeysod 2

- -+ i

0L fonk| X LG R b | YR L b | RN @ A7 seIBey "t

# 12198 SIDULIEMA pied DIAID0DA spehiasos a0tad PIRsS o aBRs | € i9jes 1 aelRs g 1eues 1eed fieded| owsd 46 g BWED
(LR Y0 L MMMMM YSED §EnIoy SSOID Bueg [cxled S edied e FmowY ﬂ / \W; 3 wJ
eI GEES| sswwn. #awen T 3 Sl xiwﬁlr # oweb oy Juned jleq Bugiu Ty @duepuane ‘sioheld Jo # 10 paseq sazd J1 !l-i\NH,,l sienu if@mw.qu\lw jueqg yseo bupses
0! fodrue TG G owi uoisexo N.Nw\drw.w \vmﬁ 3jep LOISEI0 [GO-CEEED  +oquinu yuiad /osueo NOIITRIOESY ASNO0H RINOA SOIdVE SNVE uoneziuebio
a91/0 o {oBulg peyull DIUCISD SapNoXs) soijes sdeyd obuly 1egd 0Z697
&@,ﬁ VN ONTIGWYD TNAMYT YLOSINNIN

Lo S



q

"3sanbay uodn (ayetq upd abig) WN «Pm\u @ Rl a3ug ZFT {qus ut) ameuiis
‘3'1) 1RULICY JAITBULSYIE U] DjQRIIRAR DPBLL a0 {|IM D) SiYL ’ T ) //
*3)2(dLU0d PUR S3E4N00E S| UORBULIOJN SiL) J8Y] 24802p T 'abpajmouy Aw 1O 15a( m.wz\gﬁmg@m &, i8iudog
i U100 ufssaap 0y posn pus Hibog o] - o e S ] 4 OF UM DBAAS UL O 1T
PBAISDB] USUM UOHRLUION] DGnd 3LU0ISY JjiM LoRRULOU| Vi 0T o ~ ‘6 PUE § 52U PRV "{RI034NS "1
3 pue \AU\_mOmV piROg JO43U07 mC:QEmmV 243 03 paILLgNS mwn‘ A/. nM. ‘G v s Aue H EOQZQ.LUEOU @NCQ O@C.Q pEduly g
3G ISNUW WIS SIL \Ommw IBA0 S /£ AU UD JUNOWE U I Iﬂlm. nm g besearane D R Aue % \#Umuﬁu >D U_FQ EEYARR) ‘q
'SARD § UIYUM PIeog 104300 Buliguies auy 01 Aouedainsip 0 UORRURIAXD pue LLIOS SIY
ajed :- TS vy 4O Adod 3rugns ‘g5 J10a0 Aduedadnsip 4T o auf SRURL £ auy ‘Buoy o (Boys) ysey /7
{11 w1} el N st ¢t SO B UL ‘g0dd Usen (9
— - TTTTTT g g e (sjosyo Ag pied sazud ssef g xog wiol)) pied sazud ysed Loy ‘g
T T e g @ L1044 JUNOWR ‘5319004 S5045 (B304 b ¢
“332jci0D PUR BIBINDDE §I UOHBUWIOM # [RUBS BuuLim I e e “aunollie 3isodaq 'z BUfT SNUILS T 2UIT Used BNy E
pue 'SIBULM JO 3 Ju:mh_ mwN_d {2107 3L 1843 8lBpap — n_»w g e Foisaciacaans BB ISRD @:_u\:mum 7
1 26paMoUy AUL JO 1584 BY3 04 - aneubis 9,48ieD lll!.l.||“. $ 7 (ueg ysed Huniels Buipnjout YSeD |2 JUN03) pUBL U0 USeD jenioy I
e g < S
ANN?) G =y LRE] w4 G GO N
o g g 1SRRI IOHDS
QOE | RYe | S | e g8 E0T 5y AT N0 N S
IYlon | ) +lo | O¢ | D¢l |0<| L el / Rempien 21
R T T Chl bel | wel | e 18 T 01 EIRBon 1
£+ GES M bl i\ | &<l 1 ¢%l L% +O uobeid o1
£57 52 I ) B L I AR A 3]
G L b ) e | Xel | Xe 5 Q! \ e
+ERIGT 1 | T ey | e f [ he&e 2N EOU] ZENTUOD | venamec o
GHED &5 | O | Ol [ Oul @ 0] N S
Oohj3y | 5bi 28 | £2V | B 1$ + ) setdez
\Crthn J \\\& Gt O ail 14 + O ey g
Loy || % SH SH el 1] | —+0 \ dueyg oBe1s0d 'z
\ Vi — 7 t 7} . oy p >
L',l\/ /JA\ / X —+ ) -+ 2 € | 14 , +.01 ,3 m\wﬁ } Ab\,ﬁf\u 1emnboy L.
7 1BLIesS DU pied PRADNDL sychanas aond 0ios  BiPs | T IBHRS | T IRlRE |¥ 1pues aeed sedegd| swsy S0 § DRSS
3] 3 40 gt EDE 15 z : & & 118
AT TETTITTY JLg MMMMM” UsSEs JEnny SHEOIDY uLRs e T e g // yJ Dbﬂj‘)ﬁ
Maﬂﬂﬂm SI gy #eWwen Ty sl Ty # mEmm .8 UNOD fleq Bupiwg Ty @duepuane 'sizheid J0 # U0 paseq sozud JT TSN s|eRIUL qlllmmmwl@ll; s ueg ysed Bupieg
wed/ure TIRA G BWR UoSeI0 & ,\T&m— ~7 | @ep uoiseno 100-428E0 Jaquinu Juad/esusdll NGLIYIDOSEY ATYD0R HIN0A SHIGVHE SiRvs voneziuebio
ot/o {oBulg PRy JIUSISSID SOPRIDXD) $81eg aded obulg 1eg GE697

ONTTEWYD TN4MYT VIOSINNIN

AT T ,82




Sauk Rapids Youth Hockey - Tipboard Recap December 2022
Benton Station:
$30.00 $15.00
Date Tipboards Gross Prizes S/0 # Of Games Deposit
12/7/2022  385709-385713 150 75.00 5 5% 155.00
12/7/2022  385714-385717 120 60.00 0 4 120.00
0 - 0 0 .
0 - 0 0 .
0 - 0 -
Unsold 0= $0 270 135.00 5 9 $§ 275.00
Benton Station 30 15
Date Tipboards Gross Prizes S/0 # Of Games
12/21/2022  385718-385720 90 45.00 0 3% 90.00
12/21/2022  385409-385411 920 45.00 0 3 90.00
0 - 0 0 -
0 - 0 0 -
3) - 0 0 .
Unsold 0 = $0 180 90.00 0 6 $ 180.00
Benton Station 30 15
Date Tipboards Gross Prizes S/0 # Of Games
12/28/2022 385412-385416 150 75.00 0 5 150.00
12/28/2023  385417-385423 210 105.00 0 7 210.00
0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -
Unsold 0 = $0 360 180.00 0 12 $ 360.00

$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00

$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00

$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00

Meat Prize
Gift Card
Meat Prize
Gift Card

Meat Prize
Gift Card

Meat Prize
Gift Card



MINNESOTA LAWFUL GAMBLING N 6/16
y = = Puli-Tabs
LG846 Physical Inventory/Pull-Tabs, Tipboards, <] Tipboarcs
and/or Paddietickets Monthiy Report Paddietickets
Organization Name: Licensef/Premises Permit Number:
SN A O2§B5- 00|
Site Name: o~ Month/Year:
%@r\ Jreton Dee. 2022
Column 1 Column 2 Column 3 Column 4 Column &
Actual Game Cost
Form (part) : (do not include sales tax,
Manuf. ID Number Name of Game Serial Number 1.7% tax, or freight)
§ )0 . e
Manea W eods, GiFad IS x |5 =235

$15 x 16 = $240

Signature of person verifying physical inventory (may not be the
perso W}ho mamtamfjﬁvefperpetua inventory):

o Date Taken: .t

Pas e ]

TOTAL: 4568 ARS
§ P . .5,“ »
/ :';,/ af / < £

7




Maneas Meats ]
114 2nd Ave N
Sauk Rapids, MN 56379 US ME E TS

INVOICE

BILLTO INVOICE # 8807

Taren DATE 01/06/2023

Sauk Rapids Youth Hockey DUE DATE 02/05/2023

TERMS Net 30

P.O. NUMBER

December

Ié\O(ADED QTy DESCRIPTION ITEM CODE PRICE  AMOUNT
5 Meat Package 12/7/22 Misc 15.00 75.00
5 Meat Package 12/28/22 Misc 15.00 75.00
3 Meat Package 12/29/22 Misc 15.00 45.00

X BALANCE DUE $1 95 00

By signing this you are responsible for safe transport. The FDA Sanitary Food Transport Act states:
1.Food will be maintained at appropriate temperatures.
2.Food & transport vehicles will be monitored for pest activity.
3.Vehicles will be clean & sanitary.
4.Sanitary measures are followed in the transportation of goods.
5.Transport vehicles will be kept secure to prevent product tampering.




MINNESOTA LAWFUL GAMBLING

LG846 Physical Inventory/Pull-Tabs, Tipboards,
and/or Paddletickets Monthily Report

6/16

™ puli-Tabs

Tipboards
Paddietickets

Qrganization Name:

LicensefPremises Permit Number:

evEr™ O2¥3%-0Q0)
Site Name: . N Month/Year:
Sasdlo Dec. 20272
Column 1 Coblumn 2 Column 3 Column 4 Column 5

Form (part)

Actual Game Cost
{do not include sales tax,

Manuf. ID Number Name of Game Ser:a! Number 1.7% tax, or freight)
P 10572 AN ) Aol pS
A 4 S i o~ - o ¢
TT) ;(J%({j;" A LB O U {iv,,g(,,,..q.,,t é';:;x‘f

TV oS b

TV osle2 g

FOUND ORI O Pt

LD

€A (NG
3

f/! ﬁ/

,.-»""'

Signature of person verifying physical inventory (may not be the

persog).who mamtams tj;}%»perpetua inventory): TOTAL:

5800 T,

AR '
Date Taken: !’V } f/

breces” oo,

oL
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FALCON NATTONAL BANK
ST. CLOUD DEPOSITS
12-09-2022 11:20:07 A

CASH  $279.00

Account : shEFsEE2973

Business Plus

Descriptive Deposit

Amount; $275.00

qeat: 3026

meat raffel 12/7 wn quicktips 13

Cashbox Number: 151

wiw . Talconnat Sonal.con
Member FDIC
Signature. o

3 | 75-1727/919
b7 L ] N - - - - e e
: z:
u ¢ Qi =
®: SAUK RAPIDS YOUTH HOCKEY ASSOCIATION
o Ma B PULL TABS (03835-002)
e = PO BOX 244
. < SAUK RAPIDS, MN 56379

w09 E9 L7270 5000632733 L

FROsT SUBIFCE TO LHE PEOVINIONG G THE DHIFORR




5043 (COPY)

DEPOSIT TICKET

Sauk Rapids Youth Hockey Association
Meat Raffle
License# 03835-001

Game Name: \AN G qu

Mea b éC,»
Serial #: 12901\% ~42() / 3554 07-4

Date Opened: YL\ ZW\7L
Date Closed: \‘% 10

|t
Deposit amount: ® | XD

Print Namsc:{(’ \ \ LM
Sign Name: \% e

3

Team Name: (@01“\/)( (\

\
GM or Assistant swr &/&
&

PO BOX 244
SAUK RAPIDS, MN 56379

NATIONAL BANK

0998727013

s CHTONS AND CEIFR TR ARE RLCUIVEID FOR DIPOSNY SUBCT 0 Tl FROVISIOND OF 10T GMIPORM COMMERCIAL CORE O ANy

5000 &32933m

APPLIC AR

Lod

(229

2l

z »

1 ey

i A

« 75-1727/919

g

= . o~

2 k TOTAL
- : ITEMS
S = - PLEASE BE SURE ALL ITEMS
8 . ARE PROPERLY ENDORSED.
a [&] . DEPOSITS MAY NOT 8E AVAILABLE
o Z 2 J:X o Lok FOR IMMEDIATE WITHORAYAL,
Q [
[ 5] o O payies
i [A R &] O B
R T T = g
5 0% © rlalolslojolrnlolole slalelslelel L
a ol w e
Boo=2 X
Qo E = L SAUK RAPIDS YOUTH HOCKEY ASSOQOCIATION

POOLLTCTON ACKIEMIRT,. -,




3D43 (COPY)
DEPOSIT TICKET
DEPOSIT RECORD COPY

gdFalcon .
NATIONAL BANK

Measer FOIC

Sauk Rapids Youth Hockey Association
Meat Raffle
License# 03835-001

Game Name: %(\/ \gf}@iﬁ’“\\//;:t\f ”‘?QM )

Serial #: AN L T2 7% FALCON NATIONAL BANK

\ 5y L ST. CLUUD DEPOSITS
Date Opened: 12120 2 ¢ 01-03-2023 01:30:46 M
,‘ L [4 . - .. R o 4 \: : ‘. : # ’
Date Closed: _) ),N?’Zﬁﬁ;j 2/ )
i 2 FC CASH 360,00
Deposit amount: fg( ) : 360

Account : wEkkrs£2939
Businsss Plus

Descriptive Depnsil
Amiunt ¢ $3680.00

seqi: 3070

Meatraffle 12/26/22 Benton

Print Name: L/ﬂ 1
Sign Name: Y/;J

Team Name: "“ffi{uf f o7 Y 4

GM or Assistant sign: '{ b Gashbox Number: 151

u/ wiw . Talconnational.com
Hember FDITC

Signature

CENTS

DOLLARS

03839

75-1727/919

TOTAL
ITEMS | ___
PLEASE BE SURE ALL ITEMS

ARE PROPERLY ENDORSED.

DEPOSITS MAY NOT BE AVAILABLE
FOR WMEDIATE WITHORAWAL.

S
% .
& I
= hoo
T 8.
o g < -~ Ind o« <5 1D w I $
- ™~ B < w 7 ~ © > prad - - - - 2 o ™=
1
&
= SAUK RAPIDS YOUTH HOCKEY ASSOCIATIOM
PO BOX 244
SAUK RAPIDS, MN 56379

n0RW9E7 2701 50004532933 L

CHECCS AND OTHIR ITEMS AR FLCEHD FOR DEPOSIT SURECTY T0 THE PREVIMONS O8 THLUNGORM COMMPRCIAL COE U8 ANY APPLICARLL €011 LOTHON ALK MFNT




Etab Deposits: Sauk Rapids Youth Hockey

Benton Station

S 6,876.00
S 2,341.00
S 2,495.00
S 4,844.00
$ 2,088.00
S 3,909.00
S 3,021.00
S 4,316.00
S 2,313.00
S 5,570.00
$ -
$ -
$ }
S - Total Deposits
$ - $ 37,773.00
S 37,773.00
Pantown
$ }
$ .
S -
$ -
$ _
S -
$ }
S -
$ .
$ .
$ .
$ .
$ -
Etab DITs:
Benton Station S 1,286.00
S 3,991.00
S 5,277.00 Total DITs
$ 5,679.00
Pantown S 402.00
$ .

S 402.00



Benton Station

Pantown

Actual Deposits & DITs:

deposits S 37,773.00
DITs S 5,277.00
ck for shortage S -

$ 43,050.00

EBingo & ETab Report:

EBingo gross S 8,713.00
Ebingo prizes S (5,412.28)
Etab tickets S 313,279.00
Etab prizes $ (273,520.40)
net S 43,059.32

Actual Deposits & DITs:

deposits S -
DITs S 402.00
S 402.00

EBingo & ETab Report:

EBingo gross $ 244.00
Ebingo prizes S (205.66)
Etab tickets S 4,473.50
Ftab prizes S (4,112.75)
net S 399.09

Short/Over $

Short/Over $

(9.32)

291



Pilot Games, inc.
4737 County Road 101

PMB 309

Minnetonka, MN 55345

2489089986
Invoice #: 38379
Invoice Date: 12/05/22
Amount Due: $1,005.31
Auto Paid On: 12/20122

Bill To:

Sauk Rapids Youth Hockey Assoc

PO BOX 244

Sauk Rapids, MN 56379
UNITED STATES

Due Date Account Number
12/20/22 03835
item Description Quantity Price Amount
Prize Reconcilation | So0o0-001 - ebinkedBingo Prize Reconeiation - 1 $909.33 $909.33
Provider Fee 03835001 - oy Fee - November 01, 2022 - 1 $81.07 $81.07
Prize Reconaiiation | Sooao-002 el P oo ron = " ™ 1 $14.46 $14.46
Provider Fee 8130%2?1;%2? égrg(\)/‘i?dzer Fee - November 01, 2022 - 1 $0.45 $0.45

, Total; $1,005.31
Thank you for your business! Pavments: $0.00
_Amount Due: .$1.005.31

Auto Paid On: 12/20/22

IF PAYING BY CHECK SEND TO:
Pilot Games, Inc.

4737 County Road 101 #309
Minnetonka, MN 55345

To pay online, go to hitps:/app01.us.bill.com/p/pilotgamesinc




Invoice #9163926 02 Dec 2022
2769 Clearwater Road License #: DIO78
St Cloud MN 56301 Sales Rep: Rick Morris
(320) 251-5373 Triple Crown Gaming, Inc. Distribution via: Delivery

* ’ Terms: Net 30
Ordered by: Taren Stip

Sold To: Sauk Rapids Youth Hockey Assoc Premise: Benton Station
License: 03835 Premise; 001
PO BOX 244 303 N Benton Dr
Sauk Rapids MN 56379 Sauk Rapids MN 56379
Product or Service Qty Memo Each$ Amount $
1 Etab Usage - Pilot Games 1 31% of November's Net Receipts  $12,381.83 $12,381.83
of $30041.4
#of Games 1 TTL Game Cost  $12,381.83
g T B q«
Received}( Shipping Cost $0.00

Sales Tax $851.25
Local Tax $123.82
involca Total - $13,356.90

Notice: ‘State Law Prohibits the Extension of Credit for Gambling Equipment for More than 30 Days. ‘

Page 1 of 1




Invoice #9163927 02 Dec 2022
2769 Clearwater Road License #: DIO78
St Cloud MN 56301 Sales Rep: Rick Morris
(320) 251-3373 Triple Crown Gaming, Inc. Distribution via: Delivery
) ' Terms; Net 30
Ordered by: Taren Stip

Sold To: Sauk Rapids Youth Hockey Assoc Premise: Pantown Brewing Company
License: 03835 Premise: 002
PO BOX 244 408 37th Ave N
Sauk Rapids MN 56379 5t. Cloud MN 56303
Product or Service Oy Memo ~ Each$ Amount$
1 Eiab Usage - Pilot Games 1 31% of November's Net Receipts $104.37  $104.37
of $336.7
#of Games 1 TTL. Game Cost $104.37
L Shipping Cost $0.00
Received :
‘ ﬁx Sales Tax $7.18
Local Tax $0.78
Date
' involce Total $112.33

Motice: State Law Prohibits the Extension of Credi; for Gambling Equipment for More than 30 Days.

Page 1 of 1
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eLinked Bingo Activity Report
Sauk Rapids Youth Hockey Assoc

Sauk Rapids Youth Hockey Assoc, License #: 03835, Premise : Benton Station, MF : PT, Start

Date ‘ Bingo Gross Bingo Prizes Net Receipts ~Prizes Prize  Provider = Amount
: : Lo u : ~ e Awarded  Balance Fee Due
-ToPlayer - Dueto . Following
; : u , , Provider L Month
01-Dec-2022 108.00 91.8000 16.2000 0.00 91.8000 2.4300 94.2300
02-Dec-2022 243.00 206.5500 36.4500 121.64 84.9100 5.4675 90.3775
03-Dec-2022 288.00 2448000 43.2000 37.62 207.1800 6.4800 213.6600
04-Dec-2022 197.00 167.4500 29.5500 41.27 126.1800 4.4325 130.6125
05-Dec-2022 44.00 37.4000 6.6000 17.40 20.0000 0.9900 20.9900
06-Dec-2022 48.00 40.8000 7.2000 8.96 31.8400 1.0800 32.9200
07-Dec-2022 256.00 217.6000 38.4000 102.77 114.8300 5.7600 120.5900
08-Dec-2022 76.00 64.6000 11.4000 18.14 46.4600 1.7100 48.1700
09-Dec-2022 311.50 264.7750 46.7250 233.92 30.8550 7.0088 37.8688
10-Dec-2022 318.50 270.7250 47.7750 69.24 201.4850 7.1663 208.6563
11-Dec-2022 92.50 78.6250 13.8750 43.80 - 34.8250 2.0813 36.9113
12-Dec-2022 90.00 76.5000 13.5000 28.84 47.6600 2.0250 49.6850
13-Dec-2022 32.00 27.2000 4.8000 2.26 24.9400 0.7200 25.6600
14-Dec-2022 487.50 414.3750 73.1250 94.24 320.1350 10.9688 331.1088
15-Dec-2022 7.00 5.9500 1.0500 0.00 5.9500 0.1575 6.1075
16-Dec-2022 264.50 224.8250 39.6750 6.40 218.4250 5.9513 224.3813
17-Dec-2022 321.00 272.8500 48.1500 100.22 172.6300 7.2225 179.8525
18-Dec-2022 463.50 393.9750 69.5250 362.89 31.0850 10.4288 41.5188
19-Dec-2022 114.00 96.9000 17.1000 161.41 -64.5100 2.5650 -61.9450
20-Dec-2022 910.00 773.5000 136.5000 881.63 -108.1300 20.4750 -87.6550
21-Dec-2022 492.00 418.2000 73.8000 114.38 303.8200 11.0700 314.8900
22-Dec-2022 438.00 372.3000 65.7000 37.52 334.7800 9.8550 344.6350
23-Dec-2022 147.00 124.9500 22.0500 640.21 -515.2600 3.3075 -511.9525
24-Dec-2022 144.00 122.4000 21.6000 96.98 25,4200 3.2400 28.6600
25-Dec-2022 199.00 169.1500 29.8500 42.66 126.4900 4.4775 130.9675
26-Dec-2022 320.00 272.0000 48.0000 179.68 92.3200 7.2000 99.5200
27-Dec-2022 93.00 79.0500 13.9500 16.66 62.3900 2.0925 64.4825
28-Dec-2022 872.00 741.2000 130.8000 732.10 9.1000 19.6200 28.7200
29-Dec-2022 338.00 287.3000 50.7000 111.04 176.2600 7.6050 183.8650
30-Dec-2022 586.00 498.1000 87.9000 586.08 -87.9800 13.1850 -74.7950
31-Dec-2022 412.00 350.2000 61.8000 522.32 -172.1200 9.2700 -162.8500
, : o S - ‘  15.44 Tax ;
Total 8713.00 7406.05 1306.95 . 541228 199377 21148  2189.81

1 Reporton SchedUIéA, line 4a onthe tax return month matoh'ing this report's date range. . : 3,300.72
. Report on Schedule A, line 4p on’ thé tax return month matcyhing this report's’ date rangé. : o Net Dep
: Report on Schedule A line 4c on the tax return month matchmg this report's date range.

2
3
4: Include on Schedule F hne 13 “on the tax return month matchmg this report's date range.
5. :Report on 'Schedule A, line 20 on the tax. return month FOLLOWING this report's date range (the month the funds are paid).

8. This is the total amount due of your Prize Reconciliation and Provider Fee combined. This amount will-be debited/credited to your bank
account in the month following thls report's date range. But this amount is not a value reported directly on the tax return.

7 ThIS was the amount of the Provrder Fee from the month prior:to the date range of this report Because this was paid/drafted from your
account within the month matchlng thls report's date range report thrs value on Schedule A line 20 of the month matchmg this report'
daterange. : , :

06 Jan 2023 3:06:27 PM Page 1 of 2




eLinked Bingo Activity Report

Sauk Rapids Youth Hockey Assoc

Sauk Rapids Youth Hockey Assoc, License #: 03835, Premise : Pantown Brewing Company,

Date : ' Bingo Gross “Bingo Prizes Net Receipts : Prizes Prize Provider - -Amount

: ~ o b Awarded:  Balance Fee Due
- ToPlayer  Dueto Following

, ; S Provider Month
16-Dec-2022 15.00 12.7500 2.2500 0.00 12.7500 0.3375 13.0875
17-Dec-2022 7.00 5.9500 1.0500 3.78 2.1700 0.1575 2.3275
18-Dec-2022 89.00 75.6500 13.3500 104.52 -28.8700 2.0025 -26.8675
22-Dec-2022 2.00 1.7000 0.3000 0.00 1.7000 0.0450 1.7450
23-Dec-2022 40.00 34.0000 6.0000 0.00 34.0000 0.9000 34.9000
29-Dec-2022 12.00 10.2000 1.8000 0.00 10.2000 0.2700 10.4700
30-Dec-2022 59.00 50.1500 8.8500 97.36 -47.2100 1.3275 -45.8825
31-Dec-2022 20.00 17.0000 3.0000 0.00 17.0000 0.4500 17.4500

: ‘ ' ‘ T 5.49
: L : o : 042 Tax -
Total | ' 244,00 207.40 3660 S £ 205.66 1.74 - 5.91 7.23

-

Report on Schedule A, line 4a on the tax return month matching this report's date range. ~138.34
Repott on Schedule A line 4b on the tax return month matching this report's date range. S Net Dep
Report on Schedule A, line: 4c onthe tax return month matching this report's date range

Include on Schedule F, line 113 -on the tax return' month matchlng this report's date range.
: Report on Schedule A, line 20 on the tax retum month FOLLOWING this report's date range (the month.the funds are pald)

6. This is the total amount due of your:Prize Reconciliation and Provider Fee combined. This amount will be debited/credited to your bank
account in_the month following this report's date range. But this amount is not-a value reported directly on the tax return.

7. This was the amount of the Provider Fee from the month prior-fo the date range of this report. Because this was paid/drafted from your
‘account:within the month matchlng thls report's date range, report this value on'Schedule A, line 20. ofthe month matching this report'
date range.

ovih N

06 Jan 2023 3:06:50 PM Page 1 of 1




H{poys)

40 mcm_ 4ses “WaIsAs (Bies-Jo-1uiod) SOd 4NoA UC ,IaN [2301, 40 13N PRUIGUICT, U3 PRliRD Bq ABW I9GLUNU S|yl "Aep 1eul 4o) SUIS 343
{2303 AJYIUOHK e paweapal s1pasn slied o anea aUl pue paseydind sHpa.d awed Jo anjeA B3 uDamla] JUSIBYID 343 S ,Hodal SOd W0 19U AlRd, DY wwx
11 obed wody

‘97 SWIT 'Y0OTOT L1 Lo junowie sueq ysed buppels
PISINGUUIDIUN, UR SB SOUBJSID DU 191UD ‘JUNOLWIE HURQ YSED BUIMIRIS DYI UL SSB] S| ( UWIN[OD Ul JUNOWE 23Ul Ji ‘pUS-4IUOWL 3y "JUnowe
sjueq yseo Bupirels [pubiio suyl 01 3PRq JOMEIP Bu) Bullq 0) PBPSSY MNOWE BU) asInGLUfad ‘S1d1200. DAIIRBsU 10 PRSINGLUS. S| JOMEID BUT §T sx

(3404ys) Jo
Buoj ysed jeyaf

:obed sjyy wody
(poys) 10 ‘sAep snoinaud s1oul

Buoy yseo 20y 10 BUO 40 T UWwiN|oD Ul (S)UNowe PaUqUIND au} {enba PINOYS Pa)sodap Junowe ayl AHARDE S,ABD JUDLIND Y} w0l s1diodal 1s0dep 10U 0 «
L= T -

- | 1 7~ - -

bs L1475 5C¢% -

LosTL =Y. Vo | = -

A

LS QQQ} <)
135 (ol \OE [B1E]
0SS S U007 (178
00Q0n [ 17T

i

7 LSLS R
5o [TV
T L)
O 717\
LSS Gl
000h | K[
278075 QOO P

2k 0L~ | -5 bbb | Py O WY Ry | 9T
LRC+| 1s¥be] = - . W W) 255t \N\A\w
5235 - seSbb - : « 220 1 S0 SShfg| T «JDORZZN

TEN -
e naad

i

i

il

i
i
z
3
.
0
r
Fan]
¥e

+
(E \
N
I
:(\’\,

{1 o0 #xxHOU2I S04 [ HA P U] (M 103 Snuyu %%51d1903J x3150d3p 10} (g0 siefur Aep ssauisng seuL Aep ssauysng aleg
SNUE 1 *j6D) Wwot syunolwe {5 "jod smd 4 "jo3) anjyebalt 104 {ameip Uysed SHUIY ¢ oD} 543185 | 4O pUS 1B JSMBID | 5,48)[9S | 4O 11E1S 1B JSmeElp
(oys) 4o PU ApRQg Bu|ppe 10 spaadold ISINGUISS 03 L0y panowsalt junotue Jamelp USRI Uf aunowly YSED W Junowy
Buoy uses Bujaoiuiss | swed woly ysed p3ppe Jnowy nowy ysen 03 (9sea10ap)
uosied 10 3FEBLOUT
40 sfepuug
3 H Y I H 9 . E 3 (¢ 3 g V4
{1 HOHS] HO DNOT HEYD SIMIWISUNEWITY 2 SLISCII0 HO SLNIWISOIAGY ANNOWY HIMYUG HSVYD 40 BNINOVIL
N < 1 2\
: unowy jueg ysas Suy —~y aed ue X 7 7 AL suwen ®
o O T T A ¥ jueg yses ﬁMmNQN , \y\vm/.a)w\w DN AfUIUOKH ()MV/\J“ ﬂ(mw ~/\/ CTC,, MQ N 33S
LIBGQUUNN JULISd SOSilURLd pue B5usll A <7 ialugly uopeziuefin
VOO - 820 Tt NG !

“Ayanoe wieb DIUDIIZDIS O ABp UDED J0) BU| BUO B38jduo) Yluow YOEe 10 BujuuibBag Syl 1 I9DYS MmDs”

(z 40 7 abed) oBuig pexul] JIUCIIDB]T PUF SGEL-jind DIUGIIDD)T 10§ Bullunooay jueg ysed Ar-

(61/8)



1obed sy wody
(3i0us) Jo
fuo} yseo {ejoL

pRSINQUIBIUN, UB SB SoUaIoyp a3 Jajud u.::oEm 3ueg Ysed
HUBQ YseD BUjIIEIS jRuBlIo BU3 0] 0BG Jame.p sy Buiq 03 Papasu Junowe ay) sinquilad

4O BU0 0§ T HWinjon U (5)3uncule paujguwiod ayj jenbs pinays

payisodap junowe aul “ANARSE §,ABD JUSLIND BY)

) {0l
gﬁmm e ogle!
18 paWBaPa. S3PaID BWEB JO BNjeA U3 puUE PaseudINd S)PS.D auIeb JO BnjeA 243 USaMI] OUBIBYIP BU3 S| H0dasTOd Wolj 38U Aled,, 20l s
97 U7 ‘Y007 BU3 U0 ,3UNOWE YUEq USeD Bupes

Bujliels auj Ueyy 89| ] @ UWRIOD U} Junowe iy j) ‘pus-yiuoll Jy "unowie
‘sydizoad aaRBaU 40y pasingluas S| 1BMRIP BUT JT

‘gAep snonadd alout

44 81dje08d 3isoddp 10U 0 &

oor [ il =) T = T eanlArT gl A9 A0y b
LY e RIS = TG CLEET X AN =T

B

L L] WhS[ &) T1C 7 L5

T |0 LL 7| T2 h e 7)eeS it
| W& ST T ] vh(s B

Ch L Lk LG : VRS |~ Wb | k!
Ne7G| banLe = ) § LR\ IO 21!
71540 = Y% QLS | O 0177

RS

kK

(LBOHS) BO BNOT HEYD

E02 § Ja | D T ) SOl
, - L . i N \D% rS e o SN
07 S PR N B 3 5D Rers i 2
R mgmng = ek N%MV A@gyum 1SS Wgwww
SS207 | SR 8T - \ob = f%k N\ | S1S QOGW [N T
88> | x ble L - X/f/ .. /:/// TN | SHv S
TET T otP AN (O ORI o] b
01100 S entiodol 504 |HO BO U] (Moo saupu . wSid w&a/ Rep ssauisng | SIEAIUL | Aep Ssauisng e
sAUl 1 '10D) wol siunouie |© ‘e enyd g 1ed) - -9ARes: ! /4 fé/ 1 pUS 38 JOMRID | S,J311RS | 4O MBS Je JaMedp
(310Us) o 18U Ajleq Buippe:40.{ ..mn.m.muoa esdnqu \ N% C/ \ $80 U JuUnowy Lsed uj Junouly
. Bugj ysed mmw%%%... : mE..mm fot.r_mmu pappe i QW X /wﬂ/g N
TS S /D \w\/ SN
] y el H ,A @4 \f®0 a 3 g v
. ,U .. : .mw&.wﬁmmmamimmm k3 m,_.um vpfj/ i IOWY ¥IMYYEA HSYO 20 BNINOVHL

nunoluy jueg ysed buplels

VOO Gz

320

£

<€ 7). Ch

QO

oA

LIBGUINYN HULIad SIS|WId pue 35

LQ.L», JJ.N(QV ‘olleN uopezjuebly
E aw

‘ouiEN B)IS

(61/8)

(7 jo T obed) oBujg paxqul DIUCIIOB[I PUE SqGeL-find DIU0A]D2[ 10} BUIIUNODIY

Aajaoe sweB 5ju0430818 Jo ARp (dEe J0j Bu|| BUO ayeidiion ‘yuou yoes Jo BujuuBeq B4 18 190US meU € 3807

yueg usep Ajeq o~
ONITEWYD TNdM>™



12 PaWSIpe. 5)|pa.JD swieb JO sNieA BU3 PUB PaSeYDING S1PaLD BLeb JO BNjBA BU3 UDBMIBY 20UBISHIP BU) St , 14008 S0d WOk 38U AllRd, 2ULskxx

‘gz aUT 'VOOTDT SUd Lo Junclie jueq yseds Suipess
PESINAUIRIUR, UB S8 20UBIBHIP 243 483U9 ‘JUNOWR JURg YSeD BujleIs o4l URY] $S9] 5| ¢ LWNIOD U Junowie auy jj ‘pus-yiuow Jy ‘junouwie

:obed Sju3 Wiodj sueq yses Buidels |euiBlLIo Byl 03 ¥okq Jemesp auy Bulig 03 PapBBU JUNOWe BU) asinguiiad ‘s3d|08. aAlebat 104 PRSINGUIB] 8} JSMBID DU JT wx

(30ys) Jo *sAep snojARId adowl

Buoy yseo 2304, JO BUO JOj [ UWN[OD U (S)IUNoWE pauigliod 8y [enbd pinoys pe3sodap junolie 8yl *A3ARDE $,ABD JUBLInD B3 Wwiod) s3diRdal 3|sodap Jou O(
= - ] +

26 [0A] LG50 | 147

[OSh | & | L3EC BT

T

(3100 Teni 0051 50d | H/D 05 Ul |- (H 0D SHURY aeBIE0Rl - %AS0asp40j . (@103 . | SIenu Aep sseuisnq | steguur | Aep ssauisng 83ed

SNUW § "103) wod sunowe’ | @ ey snjd d o) eagebaulol L T IeMeIp Uses SnU @oJen) | SJIB(PS | 40 PUS IB JBMBID | SBIBS | JO MBS je Jameip
(poys) 10 U Aflea BUIpPR 40|57 EPRBS0Id I - SSINQUUSd 05 T WO PBAOIIRL . JUNOWRIBMEID - {4se2 U Junowly {sea Ui Junculy
Buoj yseD ‘Butaolypt-| - SWRD WO USeD - " PRPPE WNOWY.- - JUNOWY: .- yses-or (asesap):

uos.tad: - B T NN L i S

40 S{RRIUL.

1 A g e S 3 a ] g v

{18OHS) MO DROT HEYD

. SLNAWISHNEWISY B SLISOAIA WO SAINAWISOLAY LNAOWY ¥IMVEG HSYD 40 ONDIOVHL

00§ Aunowy jyueg ysey BumIs

ES BB A/UAUON OO ReS, VO swen s
00 \W@\rw C O “equni jiuiied sasf Q\M‘U“.W/\Nw owie uopeziueblg

A3ApOR Baied S1u0JINelD JO ARD LORD 40} BUl| BUD fypjduion Yo Yoy 30 BujuuiBeq Su3 32 198YSs MU B JIEls
(z o T oBed) oBulg PeMuUIT JIUCKIdS|T PUR SQ2L-lind S1ucioe[g J0i Bunlunoddy jueg ysed AlleQ 919891
_ ~ ONITEWYD NAMY " TOSINNIW

{67/8)




FALCON NATIONAL BANK
ST, CLOUD DEPOSITS
12-06-2022 03:32:46 PM

CASH  $6,876.00

Account s wkksRck2933

Business Plus

Descriptive Deposit

Amount s $6,876.00

Seq#: 3023 N
Ftabs 12/3/22 Benton 03835-001

Cashbox Number: 148
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FALCON NATIONAL BANK g | EALCON HATIONAL BRK

—
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FALCON NATTONAL BANK

ol . CLOUD DEPOSITS FALCON NATIONAL BANK
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FALCON NATIONAL BANK .
L FALCON NATIONAL BANK
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FALCON NATIONAL BANK
§T. CLOUD DEPOSITS
01-03-2023 01:30:55 PH

CASH  $1,286.00

Account s Ak 2033
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FALCON NATTONAL BANK —*%
|
J—
ST. CLOUD DEPOSITS |
"1
01-03-2023 01:29:02 PM ‘T
T
CASH — $402.00 —
Account s kERHERE293) |
Business Plus ,
Descriptive Deposit i”ﬁ
Amount : $402.00 ::74
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147Feb $250.,00 ,
17-Mar $250.00
9-Apr $250.00 [
22-Apr $250.00
«14-May $250,00
. 29-May $250.00
oo .lS—Jun $250 00

. 4-Sep $250 00

.10-Sep $250.00
o 31-Oct $250.00

11-Nov $250.00
- 23~Nov $500.00

25-Dec $250.00
31-Dec $250.00
- 56000

e S11,750
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